
106,134.36 
76,650.87 

----------------- 

178,130.61 
100,000.00 
27,489.65 

23.30 
113,749.64 
---------------- 

62,191.55 
(48,012.32) 
20, 088.91 
5,884.59 

91.00 

182,785.23 

419,393.20 

40,243.73 
--------- ---------- 

642,422.16 

LIABILITIES 

CURRENT LIABILITES 
$ 32,570.55 

18,564.33 
113,749.64 
15,313.19 

RESERVES&EQUITY 

EQUITY 
65,037.67 

(22,206.42) 

180,197.71 

419,393.20 

42,831.25 

642,422.16 

Run Date:01/2012020 - 16:54:58 
HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION 

BALANCE SHEET 
Year End December 31, 2019 

As Of 12/31/19 

ASSETS 
CURRENT ASSETS 

1002 
1008 

1202 
1205 
1206 
1270 
1275 

1280 
1299 
1300 
1307 
1309 

OPERATING 
PACIFIC WESTERN - CHECKING $ 
SUNWEST BANK - CHECKING 

TOTAL OPERATING CASH 

RESERVES 
PACIFIC WESTERN - MONEY MARKET $ 
SUNWEST BANK - MONEY MARKET 
SUNWEST BANK - ICS 
INTEREST RECEIVABLE - RESERVES 
DUE (TO)/FROM OPERATING 

TOTAL RESERVE CASH 

OTHER ASSETS 
ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE $ 
ALLOWANCE FOR BAD DEBTS 
PREPAID INSURANCE 
PREPAID OTHER EXPENSES 
PREPAID TAXES 

TOTAL OTHER ASSETS 

TOTAL ASSETS 

2020 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 
2025 OTHER PAYABLES 
2075 DUE TO RESERVES 
2100 PREPAID ASSESSMENTS 

TOTAL CURRENT LIABILITIES 

RESERVE FUNDS 

3998 PRIOR YEAR EQUITY 
CURRENT YR SURPLUS/(DEFICIT) 

TOTAL EQUITY 

TOTAL LIAB, RESERVES & EQUITY 



$ 1,231,338.24 $ 1,231,338.24 $ 0.00 $ 1,231,338.24 
4,275.10 0.00 4,275.10 0.00 
1,758.88 0.00 1,758.88 0.00 
8,757.08 0.00 8,757.08 0.00 

360.81 0.00 360.81 0.00 
4,032.13 0.00 4,032.13 0.00 

150.00 
------------------ 

0.00 
----------------- ------- 

150.00 
------------ 

0.00 
----------------- 

$ 1,250,672.24 $ 1,231,338.24 $ 19,334.00 $ 1,231,338.24 

$ 52,901.28 $ 75,000.00 $ 22,098.72 $ 75,000.00 
4,327.00 500.00 (3,827.00) 500.00 

23,877.77 20,000.00 (3,877.77) 20,000.00 
4,978.00 15, 000.00 10, 022.00 15, 000.00 
4,435.95 15, 00 0.00 10, 564.05 15, 000.00 
(250.00) 2,000.00 2,250.00 2,000.00 

2,722.50 10,000.00 7,277.50 10,000.00 
34,548.00 36,000.00 1,452.00 36,000.00 

40.00 5,000.00 4,960.00 5,000.00 
2,313.12 5,000.00 2,686.88 5,000.00 
1,274.20 0.00 (1,274.20) 0.00 
1,645.00 500.00 (1,145.00) 500.00 

311.95 275.00 (36.95) 275.00 
1,000.00 975.00 (25.00) 975.00 

$ 134,124.77 $ 185,250.00 $ 51,125.23 1 $ 185,250.00 

$ 50,100.00 $ 53,000.00 $ 2,900.00 $ 53,000.00 
150.00 10,000.00 9,850.00 10,000.00 

5,997.95 1,500.00 (4,497.95) 1,500.00 
117.50 100.00 (17.50) 100.00 

3,076.50 9,000.00 5,923.50 9, 000.00 
14,475.00 23,000.00 8,525.00 23,000.00 

$ 73,916.95 $ 96,600.00 $ 22,683.05 $ 96,600.00 

HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION 
STATEMENT OF INCOME AND EXPENSES 

Year End December 31, 2019 
For The Period 12/01/19 To 12/31/19 

Current-Prd Current-Prd Variance Year-To-Date Year-To-Date Variance Annual Budget 
Actual I Budget I I Actual Budget 

INCOME 
4001 HOMEOWNERS ASSESSMENTS $ 102,611.52 $ 102,611.52 $ 0.00 
4002 LATE CHARGES 426.99 0.00 426.99 
4004 KEY/GATE OPENER INCOME 38.00 0.00 38.00 
4006 C C & R VIOLATION INCOME 800.00 0.00 800.00 
4016 INTEREST - RESERVE ACCOUNT 29.84 0.00 29.84 
4019 INTEREST CHARGES 433.27 0.00 433.27 
4020 CLUBHOUSE RENTAL INCOME 0.00 

--------------- 
0.00 

-------------- 
0.00 

---------------- 
TOTAL INCOME $ 104,339.62 $ 102,611.52 $ 1,728.10 

EXPENSES 

GENERAL & ADMINISTRATION 
5000 INSURANCE $ 4,418.69 $ 6,250.00 $ 1,831.31 
5004 DUES / LICENSES / FEES 1,125.00 41.74 (1,083.26) 
5009 BAD DEBT EXPENSE 10,278.92 1,666.74 (8,612.18) 
5010 LEGAL FEES 220.00 1,250.00 1,030.00 
5012 LEGAL FEES - COLLECTION 2,475.00 1,250.00 (1,225.00) 
5013 LATE FEES 0.00 166.74 166.74 
5014 COLLECTION/ DELINQUENCY 0.00 833.37 833.37 
5015 MANAGEMENT FEE 2,879.00 3,000.00 121.00 
5016 MANAGEMENT EXTRAS 0.00 416.74 416.74 
5020 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 416.74 416.74 
5021 MISCELLANEOUS 0.00 0.00 0.00 
5026 RESERVE STUDY 0.00 41.74 41.74 
5030 MEETING EXPENSE 0.00 22.99 22.99 
5045 AUDITITAX 0.00 81.25 

---------------- 
81.25 

-------------- 
TOTAL GENERAL & ADMINISTRATION $ 

----- ----------- 
21,396.61 

---------------- 
$ 15,438.05 

---------------- 
$ (5,958.56) 

------------- 
LAND MAINTENANCE 
5200 LANDSCAPE CONTRACT SERVICE $ 4,175.00 $ 4,416.74 $ 241.74 
5202 LANDSCAPE REPLACEMENT 0.00 833.37 833.37 
5210 LANDSCAPE EXTRAS 0.00 125.00 125.00 
5230 BACKFLOW REPAIRS 0.00 8.37 8.37 
5240 IRRIGATION REPAIRS 0.00 750.00 750.00 
5245 TREE MAINTENANCE 8,415.00 1,916.74 (6,498.26) 

TOTAL LAND MAINTENANCE I $ 12,590.00 $ 8,050.22 $ (4,539.78) 
---------------- ---------------- ---------------- 



HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION 
STATEMENT OF INCOME AND EXPENSES 

Year End December 31, 2019 
For The Period 12/01/19 To 12/31/19 

Current-Prd Current-Prd Variance Year-To-Date Year-To-Date Variance Annual Budget 
Actual I Budget I I Actual Budget 

REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 
5800 CONTRACT POOUSPA SERVICE 
5803 POOL /SPA EQUIP REPAIRS 
5805 POOL/SPA EXTRAS 
5806 POOUSPA SUPPLIES 
5807 POOL/SPA CHEMICALS 
5808 FOUNTAINIWATERFALL MAINT 
5809 FOUNTAIN REPAIR 
5810 LIGHTING MAINTENANCE 
5815 LIGHTING SUPPLIES 
5817 LIGHTING/ ELECTRICAL REPAIRS 
5825 JANITORIAL SERVICE 
5827 JANITORIAL EXTRAS 
5830 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 
5835 FOBS/LOCKS/KEYS 
5837 GATE REPAIRS 
5845 PEST CONTROL 
5847 PEST CONTROL - EXTRAS 
5853 FIRE ALARM MONITORING 
5855 FIRE EXTINGUISHERS 
5857 FIRE/BLDG ALARM ANNUAL TESTING 
5860 PLUMBING REPAIRS 
5862 PLUMBING CONTRACT/SERVICE 
5865 TERMITE 
5867 WOOD DAMAGE 
5869 DRYER DUCT CLEANING 
5870 COMMON AREA MAINTENANCE 
5871 CONTINGENCY 
5873 ELECT. REPAIRS, LIGHTS, SUPPLI 
5877 ROOF REPAIRS/MAINTENANCE 
5881 ACCESS CONTROUGATE REPAIRS 
5882 BOILER REPAIR/MAINT 
5885 ELEVATOR - CONTRACT 
5886 ELEVATOR REPAIRS/ MAINT 
5890 WATER DAMAGE 

391.12 $ 1,541.74 $ 1,150.62 $ 4,674.82 $ 18,500.00 $ 13,825.18 $ 18,500.00 
0.00 83.37 83.37 1,823.91 1,000.00 (823.91) 1,000.00 
0.00 233.37 233.37 1,224.76 2,800.00 1,575.24 2,800.00 
0.00 116.74 116.74 1,642.54 1,400.00 (242.54) 1,400.00 

361.57 166.74 (194.83) 4,714.25 2,000.00 (2,714.25) 2,000.00 
2,064.00 2,083.37 19.37 25,510.50 25,000.00 (510.50) 25,000.00 

0.00 1,250.00 1,250.00 3,288.00 15,000.00 11,712.00 15,000.00 
84.95 125.00 40.05 1,019.40 1,500.00 480.60 1,500.00 

645.35 291.74 (353.61) 6,718.90 3,500.00 (3,218.90) 3,500.00 
439.73 291.74 (147.99) 8,777.73 3,500.00 (5,277.73) 3,500.00 
358.66 375.00 16.34 4,644.61 4,500.00 (144.61) 4,500.00 

0.00 58.37 58.37 96.00 700.00 604.00 700.00 
90.94 33.37 (57.57) 739.16 400.00 (339.16) 400.00 
0.00 100.00 100.00 1,854.70 1,200.00 (654.70) 1,200.00 
0.00 416.74 416.74 4,834.57 5,000.00 165.43 5,000.00 

159.00 341.74 182.74 5,147.00 4,100.00 (1,047.00) 4,100.00 
0.00 241.74 241.74 2,675.00 2,900.00 225.00 2,900.00 

540.00 541.74 1.74 8,230.00 6,500.00 (1,730.00) 6,500.00 
0.00 41.74 41.74 1,173.22 500.00 (673.22) 500.00 
0.00 141.74 141.74 1,284.41 1,700.00 415.59 1,700.00 

8,000.21 2,666.74 (5,333.47) 48,110.81 32,000.00 (16,110.81) 32,000.00 
1,125.00 208.37 (916.63) 1,125.00 2,500.00 1,375.00 2,500.00 
1,422.08 566.74 (855.34) 12,352.92 6,800.00 (5,552.92) 6,800.00 

0.00 8,333.37 8,333.37 7,621.00 100,000.00 92,379.00 100,000.00 
5,400.00 591.74 (4,808.26) 5,698.00 7,100.00 1,402.00 7,100.00 
1,725.32 3,333.37 1,608.05 69,177.08 40,000.00 (29,177.08) 40,000.00 

0.00 1,666.74 1,666.74 0.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 
0.00 41.74 41.74 727.42 500.00 (227.42) 500.00 

2,400.00 7,750.00 5,350.00 196,540.05 93,000.00 (103,540.05) 93,000.00 
0.00 175.00 175.00 809.20 2,100.00 1,290.80 2,100.00 

1,780.79 1,041.74 (739.05) 17,011.25 12,500.00 (4,511.25) 12,500.00 
1,642.07 1,416.74 (225.33) 14,791.27 17,000.00 2,208.73 17,000.00 
1,573.71 833.37 (740.34) 11,920.81 10,000.00 (1,920.81) 10,000.00 
5,293.00 3,250.00 (2,043.00) 123,656.07 39,000.00 (84,656.07) 39,000.00 

TOTAL REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 1 $ 35,497.50 $ 40,351.65 $ 4,854.15 1$ 599,614.36 $ 484,200.00 $ (115,414.36)1 $ 484,200.00 



HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION 
STATEMENT OF INCOME AND EXPENSES 

Year End December 31, 2019 
For The Period 12/01/19 To 12/31/19 

Current-Prd Current-Prd Variance I Year-To-Date Year-To-Date I Variance I Annual Budget 
Actual Budoet Actual Budoet 

UTILITIES 

6000 WATER 
6005 GAS 
6010 ELECTRICITY 
6015 REFUSE DISPOSAL 
6020 TELEPHONE 

TOTAL UTILITIES 

TOTAL OPERATING EXP BEFORE  

$ 4,257.37 $ 6,250.00 $ 1,992.63 
8,275.09 5,166.74 (3,108.35) 
5,586.95 5,083.37 (503.58) 
4,534.17 5,125.00 590.83 

145.00 149.02 4.02 

$ 22,798.58 $ 21,774.13 $ (1,024.45) 

$ 92,282.69 $ 85,614.05 $ (6,668.64) 

$ 75,545.62 $ 75,000.00 $ (545.62) $ 75,000.00 
61,037.39 62,000.00 962.61 62,000.00 
69,008.76 61,000.00 (8,008.76) 61,000.00 
54,236.47 61,500.00 7,263.53 61,500.00 
1,033.53 1,788.24 754.71 1,788.24 

$ 260,861.77 $ 261,288.24 $ 426.47 $ 261,288.24 

$ 1,068,517.85 $ 1,027,338.24 $ (411179.61) $ 1,027,338.24 

RESERVES 
9002 RESERVE REPAYMENT 
9010 RESERVEINTEREST 

TOTAL RESERVES 

TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES 

NET SURPLUS/(DEFICIT) 

$ 17,000.00 $ 17,000.00 $ 0.00 $ 204,000.00 $ 204,000.00 $ 0.00 $ 204,000.00 
29.84 

--- 
-------------- 

0.00 
--------------- 

(29.84) 
---------------- 

360.81 
------------------ 

0.00 
------------------ ------------------- 

(360.81) 0.00 
------------------ 

$ 17,029.84 $ 17,000.00 
---------------- 

$ (29.84) 
---------------- 

$ 204,360.81 
------------------ 

$ 204,000.00 
------------------- 

$ 
----------------- 

(360.81) $ 204,000.00 
------------------ ----- ----------- 

$ 109,312.53 $ 102,614.05 $ (6,698.48) $ 1,272,878.66 $ 1,231,338.24 $ (41,540.42) $ 1,231,338.24 

$ (4,972.91) $ (2.53) $ (4,970.38) $ (22,206.42) $ 0.00 $ (22,206.42) $ 0.00 



HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION 
STATEMENT OF INCOME AND EXPENSES 

Year End December 31, 2019 
For The Period 01/01/19 To 12/31/19 

Jan Feb March April May June July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec Total Y-T-D 
Bud et 

Variance 

102,612 102,612 102,612 102,612 102,612 102,612 102,612 102,612 102,612 102,612 102,612 102,612 1,231,338 1,231,338 0 
237 457 481 476 240 255 315 454 308 313 312 427 4,275 0 4,275 
118 35 113 113 0 348 251 138 113 278 214 38 1,759 0 1,759 

0 0 0 355 0 45 6,157 0 900 200 300 800 8,757 0 8,757 
18 22 28 29 31 33 37 41 34 29 29 30 361 0 361 
10 302 313 348 351 270 398 390 406 430 382 433 4,032 0 4,032 
0 

------------- 
0 

------------- 
25 

------------- 
0 

------------- 
25 

------------- 
0 

------------- 
25 

------------- 
50 

------------ 
25 

------------- 
0 

------------- 
0 

------------- 
0 

------------- 
150 

------------ 
0 

------------- 
150 

------------- 
102, 995 103,428 103,571 103,931 103,259 103,562 109,795 103,684 104,397 103,861 103,849 104,340 1,250,672 1,231,338 19,334 

ION 
4,379 3,955 4,384 4,414 4,379 4,359 4,664 4,981 4,275 4,419 4,275 4,419 52,901 75,000 22,099 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,125 2,077 1,125 4,327 500 (3,827) 
0 0 3,959 0 0 9,640 0 0 0 0 0 10,279 23,878 20,000 (3,878) 

275 0 2,338 468 358 220 138 496 385 0 83 220 4,978 15,000 10,022 
(406) 720 (368) (583) 0 1,283 0 1,218 0 98 0 2,475 4,436 15,000 10,564 

0 0 (250) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (250) 2,000 2,250 
0 0 0 2,598 0 0 125 0 0 0 0 0 2,723 10,000 7,278 

2,879 2,879 2,879 2,879 2,879 2,879 2,879 2,879 2,879 2,879 2,879 2,879 34,548 36,000 1,452 
0 0 30 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 5,000 4,960 
0 0 75 256 0 0 774 453 756 0 0 0 2,313 5,000 2,687 
0 0 (10) 1,239 0 35 10 0 0 0 0 0 1,274 0 (1,274) 
0 0 345 0 0 0 0 1,300 0 0 0 0 1,645 500 (1,145) 
0 0 0 17 0 0 0 295 0 0 0 0 312 275 (37) 
0 

------------ 
0 

------------- 
0 

------------- 
1,000 

----------- 
0 

------------- 
0 

------------- 
0 

------------- 
0 

------------- 
0 

------------- 
0 

------------- 
0 

------------- 
0 

------------- 
1,000 

------------ 
975 

------------- 
(25) 

------------- 
7,127 

------------- 
7,554 

------------- 
13,381 

------------ 
12,297 

----------- 
7,615 

------------- 
18,416 

------------- 
8,589 

------------- 
11,621 

------------- 
8,295 

----------- 
8,520 

------------ 
9,313 

------------- 
21,397 

------------- 
134,125 

------------- 
185,250 

------------- 
51,125 

------------ 

4,175 4,175 4,175 4,175 4,175 4,175 4,175 4,175 4,175 4,175 4,175 4,175 50,100 53,000 2,900 
0 0 0 0 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 10,000 9,850 
0 435 0 264 750 435 0 200 185 949 2,780 0 5,998 1,500 (4,498) 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 118 0 118 100 (18) 
0 0 0 252 0 209 0 1,327 0 750 539 0 3,077 9,000 5,924 

500 0 3,600 850 1,110 0 0 0 0 0 0 8,415 14,475 23,000 8,525 

4,675 4,610 7,775 5,541 6,185 4,819 4,175 5,702 4,360 5,874 7,611 12,590 73,917 96,600 22,683 

INCOME 
4001 HOMEOWNERS ASSES: 

4002 LATE CHARGES 

4004 KEY/GATE OPENER INC 

4006 C C & R VIOLATION INC( 

4016 INTEREST - RESERVE A 

4019 INTEREST CHARGES 

4020 CLUBHOUSE RENTAL IN 

TOTAL INCOME 

EXPENSES 

GENERAL & ADMINISTRAT 
5000 INSURANCE 

5004 DUES / LICENSES / FEE: 

5009 BAD DEBT EXPENSE 

5010 LEGAL FEES 

5012 LEGALFEES - COLLECT 

5013 LATE FEES 

5014 COLLECTION/ DELINQUI 

5015 MANAGEMENT FEE 

5016 MANAGEMENT EXTRAS 

5020 OFFICE SUPPLIES 

5021 MISCELLANEOUS 

5026 RESERVE STUDY 

5030 MEETING EXPENSE 

5045 AUDIT/TAX 

TOTAL GENERAL & ADM 

LAND MAINTENANCE 
5200 LANDSCAPE CONTRACT 

5202 LANDSCAPE REPLACEM 

5210 LANDSCAPE EXTRAS 

5230 BACKFLOW REPAIRS 

5240 IRRIGATION REPAIRS 

5245 TREE MAINTENANCE 

TOTAL LAND MAINTENAI 



REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 
5800 CONTRACT POOL/SPA S 

5803 POOL /SPA EQUIP REPA 

5805 POOL/SPA EXTRAS 

5806 POOL/SPASUPPLIES 

5807 POOL/SPA CHEMICALS 

5808 FOUNTAIN/WATERFALL 

5809 FOUNTAIN REPAIR 

5810 LIGHTING MAINTENANCI 

5815 LIGHTING SUPPLIES 

5817 LIGHTING/ ELECTRICAL 

5825 JANITORIAL SERVICE 

5827 JANITORIAL EXTRAS 

5830 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 

5835 FOBS/LOCKS/KEYS 

5837 GATE REPAIRS 

5845 PEST CONTROL 

5847 PEST CONTROL - EKW 

5853 FIRE ALARM MONITORI 

5855 FIRE EXTINGUISHERS 

5857 FIRE/BLDG ALARM ANN 

5860 PLUMBING REPAIRS 

5862 PLUMBING CONTRACT/ 

5865 TERMITE 

5867 WOOD DAMAGE 

5869 DRYER DUCT CLEANIN 

5870 COMMON AREA MAINTE 

5871 CONTINGENCY 

5873 ELECT. REPAIRS, LIGHT 

5877 ROOF REPAIRS/MAINTE 

5881 ACCESS CONTROL/GAT 

5882 BOILER REPAIR/MAINT 

5885 ELEVATOR - CONTRAC 

5886 ELEVATOR REPAIRS/ M 

5890 WATER DAMAGE 

TOTAL REPAIRS & MAIN1 

HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION 
STATEMENT OF INCOME AND EXPENSES 

Year End December 31, 2019 
For The Period 01/01/19 To 12/31/19 

Jan Feb March April May June July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec Total Y-T-D 
Budget 

Variance 

373 373 (726) 1,527 391 391 391 391 391 391 391 391 4,675 18,500 13,825 
1,036 0 (866) 0 650 0 0 265 0 0 739 0 1,824 1,000 (824) 

0 680 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 255 290 0 1,225 2,800 1,575 
0 510 218 40 225 268 0 0 0 0 382 0 1,643 1,400 (243) 

893 197 20 628 421 129 129 0 225 695 1,015 362 4,714 2,000 (2,714) 
2,064 2,064 2,064 2,064 2,064 2,807 2,064 2,064 2,064 2,064 2,064 2,064 25,511 25,000 (511) 
2,269 0 0 0 0 0 0 420 0 0 599 0 3,288 15,000 11,712 

85 85 84 86 85 85 85 85 85 85 85 85 1,019 1,500 481 
492 1,197 323 1,866 0 602 0 713 243 118 518 645 6,719 3,500 (3,219) 

0 131 527 2,215 217 271 0 280 1,051 1,748 1,899 440 8,778 3,500 (5,278) 
557 327 (132) 327 557 327 557 327 557 327 557 359 4,645 4,500 (145) 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 96 0 96 700 604 
46 46 9 55 66 73 74 69 78 71 62 91 739 400 (339) 
0 0 0 125 0 0 0 971 634 125 0 0 1,855 1,200 (655) 

862 271 623 325 340 1,540 0 350 0 0 524 0 4,835 5,000 165 
292 0 745 439 439 439 439 878 439 439 439 159 5,147 4,100 (1,047) 
210 0 0 455 135 350 0 455 240 155 675 0 2,675 2,900 225 

1,620 540 540 540 540 540 540 1,210 540 540 540 540 8,230 6,500 (1,730) 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 535 638 0 1,173 500 (673) 
0 0 0 0 1,284 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,284 1,700 416 

610 16,781 10,465 2,425 500 (1,649) 0 7,079 1,142 341 2,418 8,000 48,111 32,000 (16,111) 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,125 1,125 2,500 1,375 

927 452 452 832 0 452 1,379 1,120 2,102 2,762 452 1,422 12,353 6,800 (5,553) 
0 0 0 1,350 0 0 1,935 2,753 548 0 1,035 0 7,621 100,000 92,379 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 298 0 0 0 5,400 5,698 7,100 1,402 
0 547 1,963 3,066 0 298 850 2,379 14,449 10,256 33,644 1,725 69,177 40,000 (29,177) 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20,000 20,000 

3 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 1 0 0 0 0 727 500 227 ( ) 
7,749 9,673 31,648 73,804 490 43,043 390 23,944 390 (609) 3,618 2,400 196,540 93,000 (103,540) 

0 100 100 100 100 100 0 205 105 0 0 0 809 2,100 1,291 
288 804 475 0 472 5,851 1,814 500 2,072 2,955 0 1,781 17,011 12,500 (4,511) 

(2,772) 1,428 2,828 1,428 1,428 1,428 1,428 1,428 1,428 1,428 1,671 1,642 14,791 17,000 2,209 
0 0 2,640 1,201 0 405 1,782 1,002 2,317 200 800 1,574 11,921 10,000 (1,921) 

1,378 4,858 20,449 28,747 4,095 17,194 2,068 21,077 3,647 10,069 4,782 5,293 123,656 39,000 (84,656) 

19,324 41,064 74,448 123,646 14,500 74,941 15,924 70,643 34,747 34,949 59,932 35,498 599,614 484,200 (115,414) 



HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION 
STATEMENT OF INCOME AND EXPENSES 

Year End December 31, 2019 
For The Period 01/01/19 To 12/31/19 

UTILITIES 
6000 WATER 

6005 GAS 

6010 ELECTRICITY 

6015 REFUSE DISPOSAL 

6020 TELEPHONE 

TOTAL UTILITIES 

TOTAL OPERATING EXP 

RESERVES 
9002 RESERVE REPAYMENT 

9010 RESERVEINTEREST 

TOTAL RESERVES 

TOTAL OPERATING EXPI 

NET SURPLUS/(DEFICIT) 

Jan Feb March April May June July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec Total Y-T-D 
Bud et 

Variance 

6,960 5,346 6,162 7,540 7,876 9,122 6,844 5,062 5,595 5,371 5,410 4,257 75,546 75,000 (546) 
8,550 6,476 6,519 4,916 5,535 5,045 2,589 3,117 2,961 4,354 2,700 8,275 61,037 62,000 963 
5,214 4,966 4,848 5,567 5,059 5,891 7,474 7,136 7,386 5,406 4,475 5,587 69,009 61,000 (8,009) 

(1,151) 5,441 8,991 4,521 4,395 4,395 4,691 4,549 4,509 4,598 4,761 4,534 54,236 61,500 7,264 
58 50 67 55 61 84 61 61 61 62 267 145 

------------- 
1,034 

------------ 
1,788 

------------- 
755 

------------ ------------- 
19,631 

------------- 

------------- 
22,280 

------------- 

----------- 
26,587 

------------ 
22,600 

------------- 

------------- 
22,927 

------------- 

------------- 
24,538 

------------ 

------------- 
21,659 

------------- 

------------- 
19,925 

------------- 

----------- 
20,513 

------------- 

------------- 
19,791 

------------- 

------------- 
17,613 

------------- 
22,799 

------------- 
260,862 

------------ 
261,288 

----- ----- 
426 

------------ 
50, 757 

------------- 
75,508 

------------- 

----------- 
122,191 

------------- 
164,083 

------------- 
51,227 

------------- 
122,714 

------------ 
50,347 

------------- 
107,891 

------------ 
67,914 

------------- 
69,134 

------------- 
94,469 

------------- 
92,283 

------------- 
1,068,518 
---------- 

1,027,338 
------------- 

(41,180) 
----------- 

17,000 17,000 17,000 17,000 17,000 17,000 17,000 17,000 17,000 17,000 17,000 17,000 204,000 204,000 0 
18 

------------- 
22 
---- - ----- 

28 
------------- 

29 
------------- 

31 
------------ 

33 
------------ 

37 
----------- 

41 
------------- 

34 
------------- 

29 
------------- 

29 
------------- 

30 
----------- 

361 
------------- 

0 
------------- 

(361) 
------------- 

17,018 
------------- 

17,022 
------------- 

17,028 
------------- 

17,029 
------------- 

17,031 
------------ 

17,033 
----------- 

17,037 
------------- 

17,041 
------------- 

17,034 
------------- 

17,029 
------------- 

17,029 
----------- 

17,030 
------------ 

204,361 
------------- 

204,000 
------------ 

(361) 
------------- 

67,775 92,530 139,219 181,111 68,259 139,747 67,384 124,932 84,948 86,163 111,498 109,313 1,272,879 1,231,338 (41,540) 

35,220 10,898 (35,648) (77,180) 35,000 (36,185) 42,411 (21,248) 19,449 17,698 (7,649) (4,973) (22,206) 0 (22,206) 



HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION 
RESERVE SCHEDULE - CURRENT MONTH 

Year End December 31, 2019 
For The Period 12/01/19 To 12/31/19 

3002 COMMON AREA 
3004 DECKS 
3006 ELEVATOR 
3008 FIRE EXTINGUISHERS 
3010 RESERVE INTEREST 
3012 GATE OPERATORS 
3014 MAILBOXES 
3016 PAINT 
3018 PAVEMENT/STREETS/DRIVES 
3020 POOL/SPA 
3022 ROOFS 
3024 STREET LIGHTS 
3026 BOILERS 
3028 BRIDGE 
3030 WOOD REPLACEMENT 

Beginning ----------------------Current Period---------------------- 
Ending Balance Contributions 

Balance at 
Contributions Expenditures Transfers at 12/31/19 Per Budget 

Variance 
12/01/19 

$ 103,610.18 $ - $ - $ (83,990.80) $ 19,619.38 $ - $ - 
33,315.16 0.00 0.00 (5,248.83) 28,066.33 0.00 0.00 

236,046.80 0.00 0.00 (146,790.40) 89,256.40 0.00 0.00 
(32,579.89) 0.00 0.00 33,445.57 865.68 0.00 0.00 

570.66 29.84 0.00 (600.50) 0.00 0.00 29.84 
(5,092.52) 0.00 0.00 6,334.82 1,242.30 0.00 0.00 
(1,716.86) 0.00 0.00 1,884.98 168.12 0.00 0.00 

103,033.88 0.00 0.00 (47,981.04) 55,052.84 0.00 0.00 
(100,973.98) 0.00 0.00 106,345.04 5,371.06 0.00 0.00 

7,125.35 0.00 0.00 8,497.94 15,623.29 0.00 0.00 
83,716.40 0.00 0.00 105,626.55 189,342.95 0.00 0.00 
25,300.34 0.00 0.00 (19,588.48) 5,711.86 0.00 0.00 

(63,952.12) 0.00 0.00 67,305.50 3,353.38 0.00 0.00 
47,512.44 0.00 0.00 (41,792.83) 5,719.61 0.00 0.00 

(16,552.48) 0.00 0.00 16,552.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 

$ 419,363.36 $ 29.84 $ - $ - $ 419,393.20 $ - $ 29.84 



HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION 
RESERVE SCHEDULE - YEAR TO DATE 

Year End December 31, 2019 
For The Period 01/01/19 To 12/31/19 

3002 COMMON AREA 
3004 DECKS 
3006 ELEVATOR 
3008 FIRE EXTINGUISHERS 
3010 RESERVEINTEREST 
3012 GATE OPERATORS 
3014 MAILBOXES 
3016 PAINT 
3018 PAVEMENT/STREETS/DRIVES 
3020 POOL/SPA 
3022 ROOFS 
3024 STREET LIGHTS 
3026 BOILERS 
3028 BRIDGE 
3030 WOOD REPLACEMENT 

Beginning -----------------------Year to Date ----------------------- 
Ending Balance Contributions 

Balance at Balance 
Contributions Expenditures Transfers at 12/31/19 Per Budget 

Variance 
19 

$ 140,336.53 $ - $ (36,726.35) $ (83,990.80) $ 19,619.38 $ - $ - 
33,315.16 0.00 0.00 (5,248.83) 28,066.33 0.00 0.00 

236,046.80 0.00 0.00 (146,790.40) 89,256.40 0.00 0.00 
(32,579.89) 0.00 0.00 33,445.57 865.68 0.00 0.00 

589.69 360.81 (350.00) (600.50) 0.00 0.00 360.81 
(5,092.52) 0.00 0.00 6,334.82 1,242.30 0.00 0.00 
4,536.35 0.00 (6,253.21) 1,884.98 168.12 0.00 0.00 

103,033.88 0.00 0.00 (47,981.04) 55,052.84 0.00 0.00 
(100,973.98) 0.00 0.00 106,345.04 5,371.06 0.00 0.00 

25,729.63 0.00 (18,604.28) 8,497.94 15,623.29 0.00 0.00 
83,716.40 0.00 0.00 105,626.55 189,342.95 0.00 0.00 
25,300.34 0.00 0.00 (19,588.48) 5,711.86 0.00 0.00 

(63,952.12) 0.00 0.00 67,305.50 3,353.38 0.00 0.00 
47,512.44 0.00 0.00 (41,792.83) 5,719.61 0.00 0.00 

(11,080.48) 0.00 (5,472.00) 16,552.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 

$ 486,438.23 $ 360.81 $ (67,405.84) $ - $ 419,393.20 $ - $ 360.81 



Run Date: 01/20/20 - 11:35 - C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION Page 0001 
A/R Aging Report User:SS11 

As of December 31, 2019 

32 To 62 63 To 92 93+ 
Account Owner Address Status Current Days Days Days Prepaid Balance 
00005-1 Huddleston, Gre 16512 Blackbeard L #104 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00 
00014-1 Savic, Nicole 16512 Blackbeard L #205 ACH 547.58 252.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 800.00 
00015-1 Sound & Clean I 16512 Blackbeard L #206 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 982.90- 982.90- 
00021-1 Briscoe Jr, Joh 16542 Blackbeard L #100 300.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 300.00 
00022-1 Pikor, Edward F 16542 Blackbeard L #101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 581.39- 581.39- 
00025-1 Dull, Brian T 16542 Blackbeard L #104 004-Attorney LH Col ATY 872.60 863.96 855.41 25,692.81 0.00 28,284.78 
00027-1 Graham, Edward 16542 Blackbeard L #106 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 581.39- 581.39- 
00028-1 Pedroni, Bruno 16542 Blackbeard L #107 ACH 700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 700.00 
00029-1 Lukovsky, Julia 16542 Blackbeard L #200 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 581.39- 581.39- 
00046-1 Sneddon, Sharie 4852 Cabana Dr #105 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 569.98- 569.98- 
00051-2 Wykoff, Hailey 4852 Cabana Dr #202 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 581.39- 581.39- 
00053-2 Deitrick, Micha 4852 Cabana Dr #204 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 569.98- 569.98- 
00055-1 Neira, Regina B 4852 Cabana Dr #206 634.46 598.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,232.94 
00056-1 Almeida, Anthon 4852 Cabana Dr #207 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 569.98- 569.98- 
00057-1 Yeh, Perry 4852 Cabana Dr #304 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 569.98- 569.98- 
00061-1 Houston, Marc J 16521 Grunion In #100 610.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 610.46 
00062-1 Wright TTE, Tis 16521 Grunion In #101 ItL 783.03 646.56 610.46 0.00 0.00 2,040.05 
00066-1 Webel, Charles 16521 Grunion In #105 ACH 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 120.00 
00069-1 Daniels, Michae 16521 Grunion In #200 581.39 245.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 826.52 
00071-2 Salango, Jane 16521 Grunion In #202 598.77 28.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 627.27 
00073-1 Morgan TTE, Cat 16521 Grunion In #204 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 569.98- 569.98- 
00074-1 Felton, Ashley 16521 Grunion Ln #205 598.48 300.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 898.48 
00079-1.  Hommes, Eden 16521 Grunion in #304 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 569.98- 569.98- 
00081-1 Gallagher, Alan 16551 Grunion In #100 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 748.48- 748.48- 
00082-1 Eggerling, Chri 16551 Grunion In #101 ItL 666.40 630.10 661.24 1,302.90 0.00 3,260.64 
00083-1 Toole, Brian R 16551 Grunion In #102 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 569.98- 569.98- 
00092-1 Liang, Jennifer 16551 Grunion Ln #203 ACH 88.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 88.80 
00093-1 Medina, Yvonne 16551 Grunion In #204 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.02- 1.02- 
00094-1 Ancheta, Tyrone 16551 Grunion In #205 0.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.09 
00097-1 Branco TTE, Jam 16551 Grunion In #302 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 569.98- 569.98- 
00100-1 Mitry, George 16551 Grunion In #305 200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 200.00 
00101-1 Santillo, Pier 16581 Grunion In #100 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 581.39- 581.39- 
00103-1 Perlas, Carmeli 16581 Grunion In #102 PP 478.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 478.72 
00104-1 Gehrke, John R 16581 Grunion In #103 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 569.98- 569.98- 
00108-1 Martinez, Clint 16581 Grunion Ln #107 610.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 610.46 
00109-2 Eichelberger, W 16581 Grunion In #200 ItL 616.27 581.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,197.66 
00111-1 Co, Raymond F 16581 Grunion In #202 ItL 634.46 598.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,232.94 
00112-1 Somers, Mary 16581 Grunion In #203 ItL BK 695.62 688.73 681.92 8,343.55 0.00 10,409.82 
00114-1 Gutierrez TTE, 16581 Grunion In #205 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 569.98- 569.98- 
00115-1 Beasley, Cheryl 16581 Grunion In #206 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 231.47- 231.47- 
00124-1 Zheng, Zhenhua 4791 Lago Dr #103 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 607.89- 607.89- 
00125-1 Step'n Inn Hold 4791 Lago Dr #104 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,042.89- 1,042.89- 
00126-2 Lara, Alison Ly 4791 Lago Dr #105 610.71 574.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,185.67 
00127-1 Becica, Jeff 4791 Lago Dr #106 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 609.58- 609.58- 
00135-1 Peduzzi, Mike 4791 Lago Dr #206 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 625.04- 625.04- 
00143-1 Morrish, Peggy 4831 Lago Dr #102 28.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.29 
00144-2 Tish TTEE, Kath 4831 Lago Dr #103 0.00 0.00 - 0.00 0.00 569.98- 569.98- 
00146-1 Nguyen, Serene 4831 Lago Dr #105 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.44- 2.44- 
00150-2 Schwartz, Tina 4831 Lago Dr #201 ACH 581.39 581.39 581.39 2,404.84 0.00 4,149.01 
00151-1 Schubert, David 4831 Lago Dr #202 394.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 394.80 
00153-1 Sanchez, Jess M 4831 Lago Dr #204 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 569.98- 569.98- 
00156-1 Florine, Dennis 4831 Lago Dr #207 1.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.12 



Run Date: 01/20/20 - 11:35 - C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION Page 0002 
A/R.Aging Report User:SS11 

As of December 31, 2019 

Account Owner Address Status 
00161-1 Peterson, Kent 4861 Lago Dr #100 
00162-1 Makoi, Michael 4861 Lago Dr #101 
00170-1 Deangelo, Bianc 4861 Lago Dr #201 
00175-1 Pearce, Frank C 4861 Lago Dr #206 
00179-1 Wait, Stuart Al 4861 Lago Dr #306 

Company Totals: 

Unit Count: 
Total Recap 

Total Receivable 62,191.55 ACH=ACH/EFT 
Total Prepaid 15,313.19- Col=Collections 

------------ PA=PreAttorney 
Net Receivable 46,878.36 

32 To 62 63 To 92 93+ 
Current Days Days Days Prepaid Balance 
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 581.39- 581.39- 

581.39 581.69 581.39 163.60 0.00 1,908.07 
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 128.21- 128.21- 
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.17- 5.17- 

574.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 574.96 

--------- --------- 
13,140.25 7,171.79 

--------- 
3,971.81 

--------- 
37,907.70 
--------- 

--------- 
15,313.19- 

--------- 
46,878.36 
--------- --------- --------- 

28 14 
--------- 

6 5 
--------- 

29 57 
----------Flag Legend---------- 

ATY=Attorney B_Mem=Board Member BK=Bankrupt BPR=BK Prepetition BPT=BK Post-petiti 
FC=Foreclosed IA=Inactive IntL=Intent to Lien LH=Legal Hold LN=Lien 
PFC=Pre-Foreclose PP=Payment Plan SC=Small Claims 



Run Date: 01/20/20 - 11:28 

Inv Date Inv-No Reference 

2020-ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 

C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION 

Accounts Payable Aging Report Including Prepaids 

A G I N G D A T E 12/31/19 
V E N D O R R A N G E A TO Z 

Invoice Amt 

Page:0001 
User: SSlI 

Current 31-60 Days 61-90 Days 91+ Days 

Vendor No/Name: 0000017801001 -Michael A. Barto Trustee 

12/27/19 122719 Reimburse-New Elevator Signs 
Total Vendor Outstanding: 

Vendor No/Name: 13EN007-BENRICH SERVICE INC 

12/12/19 OC26224 4791 Lago Dr #205-Pipe Noise Repair 
12/26/19 OC26417 4852 Cabana Dr #204-Hydronic Heater Repair 

Total Vendor Outstanding: 

Vendor No/Name: BUG002-THE BUGMAN TERMITE & PEST CTRL 

12/24/19 1093780 4861 Lago Dr #107-Termite Treatment 
Total Vendor Outstanding: 

Vendor No/Name: CHA004-ANTIS ROOFING & WATERPROOFING 

12/16/19 00007226 4861 Lago Dr #307-Mositure Intrusion Inspection & 
12/18/19 00007317 16581 Grunion In #102/302-Moisture Intrusion Inspe 
12/23/19 0007297 16581 Grunion In #303-Gutter/Downspout Inspection 

Total Vendor Outstanding: 

Vendor No/Name: DON008-DB INSURANCE COMPANY, LTD 

12/15/19 DON11005 Pymt # of 10- Property Policy #CCP-1800210-01 
Total Vendor Outstanding: 

Vendor No/Name: ENV007-ENVIRO DIAGNOSTICS, LLC 

12/18/19 191248 4831 Lago Dr #104-Asbestos Survey 
12/23/19 191255 4861 Lago Dr #307-Asbestos Survey 

Total Vendor Outstanding: 

Vendor No/Name: KON0014ONE INC. 

12/06/19 1157909128 #2 Passenger Elevator Repair 
12/20/19 959345669 VR:09/01/19-02/29/20-Elevator Maintenance 

Total Vendor Outstanding: 

75.32 75.32 .00 .00 .00 
75.32 75.32 .00 .00 .00 

426.83 426.83 .00 .00 .00 
184.50 184.50 .00 .00 .00 
611.33 611.33 .00 _00 .00 

970.00 970.00 .00 .00 _00 
970.00 970.00 .00 _00 .00 

640.00 640.00 .00 _00 .00 
490.00 490.00 _00 .00 .00 
490.00 490.00 .00 .00 .00 

1,620.00 1,620.00 _00 .00 .00 

2,699.11 2,699.11 .00 .00 .00 
2,699.11 2,699.11 .00 .00 .00 

480.00 480.00 .00 .00 .00 
480.00 480.00 .00 .00 .00 
960.00 960.00 .00 .00 _00 

205.71 205.71 .00 _00 .00 
9,252.44 9,252.44 .00 .00 .00 
9,458.15 9,458.15 .00 .00 .00 



Run Date: 01/20/20 - 11:28 C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION Page:0002 
User:SSIJ 

Accounts Payable Aging Report Including Prepaids 

A G I N G D A T E 12/31/19 
V E N D O R R A N G E A TO Z 

Inv Date Inv-No Reference Invoice Amt Current 31-60 Days 61-90 Days 91+ Days 

Vendor No/Name: NEW001-NEWPORT EXTERMINATING, INC. 

12/01/19 742301 Nov 19-Rodent Control 280.00 280.00 .00 _00 .00 
12/01/19 742403 Nov 19-Pest Control 159.00 159.00 _00 .00 .00 

Total Vendor Outstanding: 439.00 439.00 .00 .00 .00 

Vendor No/Name: RED003-RED HAWK FIRE & SECURITY 

12/10/19 3319212 Jan 20-Monitoring 540.00 540.00 .00 _00 .00 
- Total Vendor Outstanding: 540.00 540.00 .00 .00 .00 

Vendor No/Name: S.A001-S.A. LANDSCAPE, INC_ 

12/16/19 0000038 Dec 19-Landscape Maintenance 4,175.00 4,175.00 .00 .00 .00 
12/16/19 0000039 Various Locations-Landscape Renovation 8,415.00 8,415.00 .00 .00 .00 

Total vendor Outstanding: 12,590.00 12,590.00 .00 .00 .00 

Vendor No/Name: SER003-HORIZON LIGHTING INC. 

12/20/19 203782 16551 Grunion In, Suite #200-Repair Light 211.75 211.75 .00 .00 .00 
Total Vendor Outstanding: 211.75 211.75 .00 .00 .00 

Vendor No/Name: SHO009-SHOW & TELL PROPSVCS OF CA 

12/01/19 3445 16551 Grunion #105-Shed Door Installation 1,500.00 1,500.00 .00 .00 .00 
12/01/19 3446 Loading Zone/Blackbeard-Yellow Stenciling 150.00 150.00 .00 _00 .00 
12/01/19 3472 4852 Cabana Dr #104-Leak Repair 1,945.00 1,945.00 .00 .00 .00 
12/01/19 3473 4852 Cabana Dr #104-Leak Repair 1,500.00 1,500.00 .00 .00 .00 

Total Vendor Outstanding: 5,095.00 5,095.00 .00 .00 .00 



HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION 
OTHER RECEIVABLES 

OTHER PAYABLES 
FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER 2019 

Account #1290 - Other Receivables 

Total Other Receivables $ - 

Account #1307 - Other Prepaid Expense 

Redhawk Fire I Fire Alarm Monthly Monitoring 01/20 $ 540.00 5853 
The Bug Man/Termite Protection Service 01/20 - 04/20 2,260.44 5865 
Kone I Monthly Elevator Maintenance 01/20 - 02/20 3,084.15 5885 

Total Other Prepaid Expense $ 5,884.59 

Account #2025 - Other Payables 

Estimated Collection Fees 12/19 $ 280.00 1280 
Estimated Repairs Reimbursement 11/19 381.38 1280 
Estimated Lighting 12/19 84.95 5810 
Estimated Pest Control 12/19 878.00 5845 
Estimated Water 11/08 - 12/31 8,470.00 6000 
Estimated Gas 11/15 - 12/31 4,890.00 6005 
Estimated Electricity 12/13 - 12/31 3,440.00 6010 
Estimated Telephone 11/16 - 12/31 140.00 6020 

Total Other Payables $18,564.33 



Run Date: 01/20/20 - 11:25 C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION Page 0001 
USer:SSI 

Check Register For The Period: 12/01/19 to 12/31/19 

Bank Acct: 1002-PACIFIC WESTERN - CHECKING 

Check Date Typ Vendor Invoice Amount Reference G/L Account 

77 12/30/19 V GAS001 101819 856.55- 10/01/19-10/16/19, #78-909-916-0 6005-GAS 
GAS COMPANY ------------- 

Invoice Amount 856.55- 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

856.55- 

82 12/13/19 M GAS001 120119 2,890.94 10/16/19-11/15/19, #177-640-3137-7 6005-GAS 
GAS COMPANY ------------- 

Invoice Amount 2,890.94 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

2,890.94 

83 12/10/19 M CIT012 120119 5,167.37 10/09/19-11/08/19, 5 Bills 6000-WATER 
CITY OF HUNTINGTON BEACH ------------- 

Invoice Amount 5,167.37 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

5,167.37 

84 12/20/19 M GAR001 0605-000647467 3,533.17 Dec 19-Waste Removal 6015-REFUSE DISPOSAL 
REPUBLIC SERVICES #676 ------------- 

Invoice Amount 3,533.17 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

3,533.17 

85 12/27/19 M SOU014 121719 5,106.95 11/13/19-12/13/19, #2-05-649-3976 6010-ELECTRICITY 
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISO ------------- 

Invoice Amount 5,106.95 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

5,106.95 

86 12/30/19 M GAS001 120219 1,530.70 10/16/19-11/15/19, #078-909-9161-0 6005-GAS 
GAS COMPANY ------------- 

Invoice Amount 1,530.70 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

1,530.70 

87 12/23/19 M GAS001 120319 855.55 10/01/19-10/16/19, #78-909-916-0 6005-GAS 
GAS COMPANY ------------- 

Invoice Amount 855.55 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

855.55 



Run Date: 01/20/20 - 11:25 C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION Page 0002 
USer:SSl 

Check Register For The Period: 12/01/19 to 12/31/19 

Check Date Typ Vendor Invoice Amount Reference G/L Account 

88 12/23/19 M GAS001 120419 1.50 Service Fee for Phone Payment Due to Outstanding C 6005-GAS 
GAS COMPANY ------------- 

Invoice Amount 1.50 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

1.50 

89 12/30/19 M GAS001 120519 1,761.25 11/15/19-12/17/19 #78-909-9161-0 6005-GAS 
GAS COMPANY 1,530.70 6005-GAS 

1.00 6005-GAS 

Invoice Amount 

------------- 

3,292.95 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

3,292.95 

6545 12/05/19 BEN007 MOC32445 1,125.00 Storage Tank Descale Service 5862-PLU14BING CONTRACT/SERVICE 
BENRICH SERVICE INC ------------- 

Invoice Amount 1,125.00 

OC24849 

------------- 

3,774.22 16512 Blackbeard In #106-Slab Leak Repair 5860-PLUM13ING REPAIRS 

Invoice Amount 

------------- 

3,774.22 
------------- 

OC25009 342.63 16542 Blackbeard In #102-Cleared Kitchen Sink Back 5860-PLUMBING REPAIRS 

Invoice Amount 

------------- 

342.63 

OC26101 

------------- 

806.78 Bldg 416581-Pipe Leak Repair 5860-PLUMBING REPAIRS 

Invoice Amount 

------------- 

806.78 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

6,048.63 

6546 12/05/19 CIA003 120319 60.00 Nov 19-Delinquency Billing 2025-OTHER PAYABLES 
POWERSTONE PROPERTY MGMT ------------- 

Invoice Amount 60.00 

CLA11002 

------------- 

2,879.00 Monthly Management Fee 5015-MANAGEMENT FEE 

Invoice Amount 

------------- 

2,879.00 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

2,939.00 

6547 12/05/19 DIV002 1005028 2,064.00 Dec 19-Aquatic Management 5808-FOUNTAIN/WATERFALL MAINT 
DIVERSIFIED WATERSCAPES, ------------- 

Invoice Amount 2,064.00 



Run Date: 01/20/20 - 11:25 C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION Page 0003 
USer:SSI 

Check Register For The Period: 12/01/19 to 12/31/19 

Check Date Typ Vendor Invoice Amount Reference G/L Account 

Total Check Amt: 2,064.00 

6548 12/05/19 DON008 DON11004 2,699.11 Pymt # of 10- Property Policy #CCP-1800210-01 1300-PREPAID INSURANCE 
DB INSURANCE COMPANY, LTD ------------- 

Invoice Amount 2,699.11 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

2,699.11 

6549 12/05/19 JAM008 87164 1,250.00 4831 Lago Dr #103-Tested Leak in Wall 5860-PLUMBING REPAIRS 
JAMES LE COURT PLUMBING ------------- 

Invoice Amount 1,250.00 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

1,250.00 

6550 12/05/19 KON001 959345669 9,052.44 09/01/19-02/29/20-Elevator Maintenance 5885-ELEVATOR - CONTRACT 
KONE INC. ------------- 

Invoice Amount 9,052.44 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

9,052.44 

6550 12/06/19 V KON001 959345669 9,052.44- 09/01/19-02/29/20-Elevator Maintenance 5885-ELEVATOR - CONTRACT 
KONE INC. ------------- 

Invoice Amount 9,052.44- 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

9,052.44- 

6551 12/05/19 SPE006 16446 1,368.00 16521 Grunion Ln-Utility Door Repair 5886-ELEVATOR REPAIRS/ MAINT 
SPECTRUM PROPERTY SERVICE ------------- 

Invoice Amount 1,368.00 

16627 

------------- 

168.00 
------------- 

4861 Lago Dr #202 - Repair Water Damage 5890-WATER DAMAGE 

Invoice Amount 168.00 

16922 

------------- 

168.00 
------------- 

16581 Grunion #102-Water Intrustion Survey 5890-WATER DAMAGE 

Invoice Amount 168.00 

16948 

------------- 

198.00 4831 Lago Dr #103-Water Intrustion Survey 5890-WATER DAMAGE 

Invoice Amount 

------------- 

198.00 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

1,902.00 

6551 12/06/19 V SPE006 16446 1,368.00- 16521 Grunion Ln-Utility Door Repair 5886-ELEVATOR REPAIRS/ MAINT 



Run Date: 01/20/20 - 11:25 C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION 

Check Register For The Period: 12/01/19 to 12/31/19 

Check Date Typ vendor Invoice Amount Reference 

SPECTRUM PROPERTY SERVICE ------------- 
Invoice Amount 1,368.00- 

16627 

------------- 

168.00- 
------------- 

4861 Lago Dr #202 - Repair Water Damage 

Invoice Amount 168.00- 

16922 

------------- 

168.00- 16581 Grunion #102-Water Intrustion Survey 

Invoice Amount 

------------- 

168.00- 

16948 

------------- 

198.00- 
------------- 

4831 Lago Dr #103-Water Intrustion Survey 

Invoice Amount 198.00- 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

1,902.00- 

6552 12/19/19 ACT006 55287 5,400.00 Cleaned (180) Dryer Vents 
ACTION DUCT CLEANING COMP ------------- 

Invoice Amount 5,400.00 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

5,400.00 

6553 12/19/19 AQU007 116381 137.82 Chemicals 
AQUATIC BALANCE, INC. ------------- 

Invoice Amount 137.82 

116544 

------------- 

391.12 Dec 19-Pool Service/Chemicals 
128.62 

Invoice Amount 

------------- 

519.74 

116681 

------------- 

95.13 Chemicals 

Invoice Amount 

------------- 

95.13 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

752.69 

6554 12/19/19 BEN007 OC26007 
BENRICH SERVICE INC 

Invoice Amount 

OC26134 

Invoice Amount 

OC26175 

637.00 4791 Lago Dr #107-HydroJet 
------------- 

637.00 
------------- 

250.00 4861 Lago Dr #105-Water Shut Off Repair 
------------- 

250.00 
------------- 

636.93 Bldg #16521-No Hot Water Repair 
------------- 

Page 0004 
USer:SS1 

G/L Account 

5890-WATER DAMAGE 

5890-WATER DAMAGE 

5890-WATER DAMAGE 

5869-DRYER DUCT CLEANING 

5807-POOL/SPA CHEMICALS 

5800-CONTRACT POOL/SPA SERVICE 
5807-POOL/SPA CHEMICALS 

5807-POOL/SPA CHEMICALS 

5860-PLUMBING REPAIRS 

5882-BOILER REPAIR/MAINT 

5882-BOILER REPAIR/MAINT 



Run Date: 01/20/20 - 11:25 C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION Page 0005 
USer:SS1 

Check Register For The Period: 12/01/19 to 12/31/19 

Check Date Typ Vendor Invoice Amount Reference G/L Account 

Invoice Amount 636.93 

OC26204 

------------- 

250.00 
------------- 

4831 Lago Dr #207-Water Shut Off Repair 5882-BOILER REPAIR/MAINT 

Invoice Amount 250.00 

OC26214 

------------- 

274.86 4831 Lago Dr #303-No Hot Water Repair 5882-BOILER REPAIR/MAINT 

Invoice Amount 

------------- 

274.86 

OC26258 

------------- 

499.50 
------------- 

4791 Lago #105-Slab Leak Repair 5860-PLUMBING REPAIRS 

Invoice Amount 499.50 

OC26297 

------------- 

263.25 Unit #102-Water Leak Repair 5860-PLU1,1BING REPAIRS 

Invoice Amount 

------------- 

263.25 

OC26312 

------------- 

184.50 
------------- 

4791 Lago Dr, Location #2-No Hot Water Repair 5882-BOILER REPAIR/MAINT 

Invoice Amount 184.50 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

2,996.04 

6555 12/19/19 BER002 201704 220.00 Oct 19-Professional Services (General) 5010-LEGAL FEES 
BERDING & WEIL, LLP ------------- 

Invoice Amount 220.00 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

220.00 

6556 12/19/19 CHA004 00006860 390.00 16542 Blackbeard Ln-Gutter Inspection & Temp Repai 5877-ROOF REPAIRS/MAINTENANCE 
ANTIS ROOFING & WATERPROO ------------- 

Invoice Amount 390.00 

00006977 

------------- 

390.00 4852 Cabana Dr #200-Moisture Intrusion Inspect & T 5877-ROOF REPAIRS/MAINTENANCE 

Invoice Amount 

------------- 

390.00 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

780.00 

6557 12/19/19 DEP010 S1700105SN 225.00 Inspection Date 12/03/19, Conveyance #069138 5004-DUES / LICENSES / FEES 
DEPT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATI ------------- 

Invoice Amount 225.00 

S1700108SN 

------------- 

225.00 Inspection Date 12/03/19, Conveyance #067092 5004-DUES / LICENSES / FEES 

Invoice Amount 

------------- 

225.00 



Run Date: 01/20/20 - 11:25 C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION 

Check Register For The Period: 12/01/19 to 12/31/19 

Check Date Typ Vendor Invoice Amount Reference . 

S1700110SN 225.00 Inspection Date 12/03/19, Conveyance #067156 

Invoice Amount 

------------- 

225.00 

S1700113SN 

------------- 

225.00 Inspection Date 12/03/19, Conveyance #067158 

Invoice Amount 

------------- 

225.00 

S1700115SN 

------------- 

225.00 Inspection Date 12/03/19, Conveyance #067157 

Invoice Amount 

------------- 

225.00 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

1,125.00 

6558 12/19/19 ELE001 2103 5.00 11/27/19-Phone & Name Change 
ROBERT MOSSER DBA ------------- 

Invoice Amount 5.00 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

5.00 

6559 12/19/19 ENV007 191228 480.00 16581 Grunion In #102-Asbestos Survey 
ENVIRO DIAGNOSTICS, LLC ------------- 

Invoice Amount 480.00 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

480.00 

6560 12/19/19 FEL002 412656 2,475.00 Nov 19-Professional Servicess-V. Dull 
FELDSOTT LEE PAGANO & CAN ------------- 

Invoice Amount 2,475.00 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

2,475.00 

6561 12/19/19 HAR034 HAR11004 17,000.00 Monthly Reserve Contribution 
HARBOUR VISTA HOA ------------- 

Invoice Amount 17,000.00 
------------- 

Total Check Amt: 17,000.00 

6562 12/19/19 KON001 959345669 9,252.44 09/01/19-02/29/20-Elevator Maintenance 
KONE INC. ------------- 

Invoice Amount 9,252.44 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

9,252.44 

6562 12/20/19 V KON001 959345669 9,252.44- 09/01/19-02/29/20-Elevator Maintenance 

Page 0006 
USer:SSI 

G/L Account 

5004-DUES / LICENSES / FEES 

5004-DUES / LICENSES / FEES 

5004-DUES / LICENSES / FEES 

6020-TELEPHONE 

5890-WATER DAMAGE 

5012-LEGAL FEES - COLLECTION 

1202-PACIFIC WESTERN - MONEY MARKET 

5885-ELEVATOR - CONTRACT 

5885-ELEVATOR - CONTRACT 



Run Date: 01/20/20 - 11:25 C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION 

Check Register For The Period: 12/01/19 to 12/31/19 

Check Date Typ Vendor Invoice Amount Reference 

KONE INC. ------------- 
Invoice Amount 9,252.44- 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

9,252.44- 

6563 12/19/19 PER005 204952 358.66 Dec 19-Janitorial Service 
PERSONAL TOUCH CLEANING I ------------- 

Invoice Amount 358.66 

204953 

------------- 

90.94 Nov 19-Janitorial Supplies 

Invoice Amount 

------------- 

90.94 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

449.60 

6564 12/19/19 SER003 202032 159.90 Monument Sign-Cabana Dr-Repair Fixture 
HORIZON LIGHTING INC. 133.85 

Invoice Amount 

------------- 

293.75 

202139_ 

------------- 

84.95 Nov 19-Lighting Maintenance/Supplies 
441.75 

Invoice Amount 

------------- 

526.70 

202726 

------------- 

119.93 16512 Blackbeard Ln-Light Posts Repair 
17.90 

Invoice Amount 

------------- 

137.83 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

958.28 

6565 12/19/19 SPE006 16446 1,368.00 VR:16521 Grunion Ln-Utility Door Repair 
SPECTRUM PROPERTY SERVICE ------------- 

Invoice Amount 1,368.00 

16627 

------------- 

168.00 
------------- 

VR:4861 Lago Dr #202 - Repair Water Damage 

Invoice Amount 168.00 

16943 

------------- 

210.00 16581 Grunion #303-Restoration 

Invoice Amount 

------------- 

210.00 

16948 

------------- 

198.00 VR:4831 Lago Dr #103-Water Intrustion Survey 

Invoice Amount 

------------- 

198.00 
------------- 

Page 0007 
User:SSI 

G/L Account 

5825-JANITORIAL SERVICE 

5830-JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 

5810-LIGHTING MAINTENANCE 
5815-LIGHTING SUPPLIES 

5810-LIGHTING MAINTENANCE 
5815-LIGHTING SUPPLIES 

5817-LIGHTING/ ELECTRICAL REPAIRS 
5815-LIGHTING SUPPLIES 

5886-ELEVATOR REPAIRS/ MAINT 

5890-WATER DAMAGE 

5890-WATER DAMAGE 

5890-WATER DAMAGE 



Run Date: 01/20/20 - 11:25 C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION 

Check Register For The Period: 12/01/19 to 12/31/19 

Check Date Typ Vendor Invoice Amount Reference 

Total Check Amt: 1,944.00 

6566 12/19/19 STR004 19409 25.00 Special Large Item Pick-Up 
STRATEGIC SANITATION SVCS ------------- 

Invoice Amount 25.00 
------------- 

19434 976.00 Dec 19-Waste Control/Large Item Pick Up 
------------- 

Invoice Amount 976.00 
------------- 

Total Check Amt: 1,001.00 

Grand Total Amt: 72,109.93 

No of Checks Written: 34 

Page 0008 
USer:SS1 

G/L Account 

6015-REFUSE DISPOSAL 

6015-REFUSE DISPOSAL 



Run Date: 01/20/20 - 11:25 C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION Page 0009 
User:SS1 

Check Register For The Period: 12/01/19 to 12/31/19 

Bank Acct: 1202-PACIFIC WESTERN - MONEY MARKET 

Check Date Typ vendor Invoice Amount Reference G/L Account 

1019 12/05/19 HAR034 120119 50,000.00 Move Funds From PacWest MM to Sunwest Bank Due to 1205-SUNWEST BANK - MONEY MARKET 
HARBOUR VISTA HOA ------------- 

Invoice Amount 50,000.00 
------------- 

Total Check Amt: 50,000.00 

Grand Total Amt: 50,000.00 

No of Checks Written: 1 



C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION Page 1 
Bank Reconciliation For 1002-PACIFIC WESTERN - CHECKING 
For the Period 12/01/19 to 12/31/19 

Balance Per Bank at 12/31/19 $ 125,745.68 

Deposit/Credits in Transit: 

Date Amount Date Amount 
12/23/19 569.98 12/23/19 569.98 
12/27/19 5,161.67 12/30/19 2,861.31 
12/30/19 600.00 

Total Deposits/Credits in Transit $ 9,762.94 

Less Outstanding Checks/Debits: 

Check No Date Amount Check No Date Amount 
85 12/27/19 5,106.95 86 12/30/19 1,530.70 
87 12/23/19 855.55 88 12/23/19 1.50 
89 12/30/19 3,292.95 6552 12/19/19 5,400.00 

6553 12/19/19 752.69 6554 12/19/19 2,996.04 
6555 12/19/19 220.00 6556 12/19/19 780.00 
6557 12/19/19 1,125.00 6556 12/19/19 5.00 
6559 12/19/19 480.00 6560 12/19/19 2,475.00 
6563 12/19/19 449.60 6564 12/19/19 958.28 
6565 12/19/19 1,944.00 6566 12/19/19 1,001.00 

Total Outstanding Checks/Debits $( 29,374.26) 

Reconciled Bank Balance 
--------------- 
$ 106,134.36 

Beginning General Ledger Balance at 12/01/19 $ 77,861.06 

Total Deposits/Credits 100,383.23 

Total Checks/Debits ( 72,109.93) 

--------------- 
Ending General Ledger Balance at 12/31/19 $ 106,134.36 

Reconciled Bank Balance $ 106,134.36 
--------------- 

Variance $ 0.00 
--------------- --------------- 



Number Date Amount 
6540 12-05 540.00 
6541 12-03 5,825.00 
6542 12-03 281.70 
6543 12-09 560.00 
6545 * 12-11 6,048.63 
6546 12-06 2,939.00 
6547 12-16 2,064.00 
6548 12-10 2,699.11 
6549 12-16 1,250.00 
6561 * 12-20 17,000.00 
* Skip in check sequence 

-4ko-w- 
PACIFIC WESTERN BANK 

P.O. Box 131207 
Carlsbad, CA 92013-1207 

Return Service Requested 

HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC 
C/O POWERSTONE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT INC 
OPERATING ACCOUNT 
HOLD MAIL 2008 
NEWPORT BEACH CA 92660 

Last statement: November 23, 2019 
This statement: December 23, 2019 
Total days in statement period: 30 

Page 1 
1001679446 
( 22) 

Direct inquiries to: 
949 271-3000 

Pacific Western Bank 
19200 Von Karman Ave Ste 140 
Irvine, CA 92612 

Analyzed Checking 

Account number 
Enclosures 
Low balance 
Average balance 
Avg collected balance 

1001679446 Beginning balance 
22 Total additions 

$107,536.26 Total subtractions 
$127,625.81 Ending balance 

$127,625 

$120,888.19 
98,796.49 
93,939.00 

$125,745.68 

CHECKS 
Number Date Amount 
6510 12-05 82.50 
6518 * 11-26 530.00 
6521 * 12-20 29.99 
6528 * 11-26 584.00 
6531 * 11-25 800.00 
6532 11-25 148.00 
6534 * 11-26 1,218.00 
6535 11-27 374.40 
6536 12-05 690.00 
6537 12-06 439.00 
6538 12-09 31,333.00 
6539 12-06 249.43 

DEBITS 
Date Description Subtractions 

11-25 'ACH Debit 5,474.66 
SO CALIF EDISON PAYMENTS 191125 

11-27 ' ACH Debit 225.00 
CALIFORNIA DIR DIR PAYMNT 4191606 *P 

roperty Management *6 7 \ 



PACIFIC WESTERN BANK 
P.O. Box 131207 

Carlsbad, CA 92013-1207 

Return Service Requested 

HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC Page 2 
December 23, 2019 1001679446 

Date Description Subtractions 

11-27 ' ACH Debit 225.00 
CALIFORNIA DIR DIR PAYMNT 4191626 *P 

roperty Management *6 7 \ 
11-27 ' ACH Debit 225.00 

CALIFORNIA DIR DIR PAYMNT 4191638 *P 

owerstone Property Management *6 7 \ 

11-27 ' ACH Debit 225.00 
CALIFORNIA DIR DIR PAYMNT 4191646 *P 
owerstone Property Management *6 7 \ 

11-27 ' ACH Debit 225.00 
CALIFORNIA DIR DIR PAYMNT 4191656 *P 
owerstone Property Management *6 7 \ _ 

11-27 ' ACH Debit 876.14 
HUNTINGTON BEACH UTILITY 191127 

2492520 
11-27 ' ACH Debit 926.76 

HUNTINGTON BEACH UTILITY 191127 

2492540 
11-27 ' ACH Debit 936.33 

HUNTINGTON BEACH UTILITY 191127 

2492646 

11-27 ' ACH Debit 1,164.89 
HUNTINGTON BEACH UTILITY 191127 
2492487 

11-27 ' ACH Debit 1,263.25 
HUNTINGTON BEACH UTILITY 191127 

2492268 
12-06 'ACH Debit 62.10 

FRONTIER ONLINE E-BILL 191206 

12-10 'ACH Debit 2,890.94 
SO CAL GAS PAID SCGC 191210 

12-23 ' ACH Debit 3,533.17 
REPUBLICSERVICES RSIBILLPAY 191223 

CREDITS 
Date Description Additions 

11-25 ' ACH Credit 569.98 
PAYLEASE.COM  CREDIT 191125 

147546084 
11-26 ' ACH Credit 569.98 

HARBOUR VISTA HO DUES 191126 

11-27 ' Remote Deposit 76.00 
11-27 ' ACH Credit 600.00 

Powerstone ACH 191127 

C314 



PACIFIC WESTERN BANK 
P.O. Box 131207 

Carlsbad, CA 92013-1207 
Return Service Requested 

HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC Page 3 
December 23, 2019 1001679446 

Date Description Additions 

11-27 ' ACH Credit 1,719.96 
Powerstone ACH 191127 

C314 
12-03 ' ACH Credit 1,219.98 

HARBOUR VISTA HO DUES 191203 

12-03 ' ACH Credit 3,420.30 
Powerstone ACH 191203 

C314 
I11I/X 

CH Credit 
PAYLEASE.COM  CREDIT 191204 

148949630 

12-04 ' ACH Credit 1,117.56 
HARBOUR VISTA HO DUES 191204 

12-04 ' ACH Credit 6,829.61 
Powerstone ACH 191204 

C314 

12-05 'ACH Credit 9,236.15 
Powerstone ACH 191205 

C314 

12-06 ' ACH Credit 5,689.25 
Powerstone ACH 191206 

C314 
12-06 ' ACH Credit 26,166.23 

HARBOUR VISTA HO DUES 191206 

12-09 ' Courier Deposit 1,709.86 
12-09 ' ACH Credit 581.39 

PAYLEASE.COM  CREDIT 191209 

149689491 

12-09 ' ACH Credit 1,687.54 
Powerstone ACH 191209 

C314 

12-09 ' ACH Credit 3,420.72 
Powerstone ACH 191209 

C314 

12-10 ' ACH Credit 2,872.72 
Powerstone ACH 191210 

C314 

12-11 ACH Credit 581.39 
PAYLEASE.COM  CREDIT 191211 

149941472 

12-11 ' ACH Credit 4,021.04 
Powerstone ACH 191211 

C314 
12-12 ' Courier Deposit 2,257.52 
12-12 ' ACH Credit 581.39 

HARBOUR VISTA HO DUES 191212 



PACIFIC WESTERN BANK 
P.O. Box 131207 

Carlsbad, CA 92013-1207 
Return Service Requested 

HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC Page 4 
December 23, 2019 1001679446 

Date Description Additions 
12-12 ' ACH Credit 8,773.78 

Powerstone ACH 191212 
C314 

12-13 ' Remote Deposit 38.00 
12-16 ' ACH Credit 581.39 

HARBOUR VISTA HO DUES 191216 
12-16 'ACH Credit 581.39 

Powerstone ACH 191216 

C314 

12-16 ' ACH Credit 1,757.76 
Powerstone ACH 191216 

C314 

12-17 ' Courier Deposit 1,168.46 
12-17 ' ACH Credit 2,302.65 

HARBOUR VISTA HO DUES 191217 

12-17 ' ACH Credit 3,402.88 
Powerstone ACH 191217 
C314 

12-18 ' ACH Credit 1,128.87 
HARBOUR VISTA HO DUES 191218 

12-19 ' ACH Credit 630.00 
Powerstone ACH 191219 
C314 

12-19 ' ACH Credit 1,200.00 
PAYLEASE.COM  CREDIT 191219 

150304162 

DAILY BALANCES 
Date Amount Date Amount Date Amount 
11-23 120,888.19 12-06 153,875.77 12-17 143,349.97 
11-25 115,035.51 12-09 129,382.28 12-18 144,478.84 
11-26 113,273.49 12-10 126,664.95 12-19 146,308.84 
11-27 109,002.68 12-11 125,218.75 12-20 129,278.85 
12-03 107,536.26 12-12 136,831.44 12-23 125,745.68 
12-04 117,786.17 12-13 136,869.44 
12-05 125,709.82 12-16 136,475.98 

OVERDRAFT/RETURN ITEM FEES 

Total for 
this period 

Total 
year-to-date 

Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00 

Total Returned Item Fees $0.00 $0.00 

Thank you for banking with Pacific Western Bank 
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~ „ •'GA6521 '11/07/19 5011032'. WRA NN a 92n1 lav ali AMA a Ori00 
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CHECK ANOLBTr 
'avy~jq_H~.HpI9aARg '>utin'99 06171'8.•' • 1! 

••29.99 

'~~" ++~pHIDICE,BCHOIAL6*Mti ~4jtiai'4~waP DY 
AO➢ OR 030{ 

.• 
  . 

AG
L ,' J:' ORdtll Op: 

3 
i AIf(.6. ~_• {961 

••• ,UNTIN4T0N„•CA 9266§ •: . 

. THE BAC OItil9CHfDK UUBTCCNYfMI ATPUE`4ECUPRY"WARRYAPKDR IE VWD' 

00065210 03222382001: LOO 16794460' 

12/20/2019 6521 $29.99 

HARBOUR VISTA 
CHECK NO. CNECK GATE VENDOR NO. 

C/0 PCiE[iOYE -11 XOD fKlrtC MIIME AMC 
En Ocn IT wliF 100 

006528 11/14/19 NBW001 
W
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 III 
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t
M
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 rA a Poll MFVMr IMLM u tt060 

' wa4zWlza 

**FIVE HUNDRED EIGHTY-FOUR DOLLARS and 00 CENTS CNECKAMWM 

584.00 

PAY ** *NEWFORT EXTERFIDFATSNG, INC.aaA T 
' ORRDERDER OF 16661 MILLIXAN AVENGE 

R( 

`II 

IRVII7S G 92606 I ~- 

• THE BACK OFTNIA CNECH MUETroMDH ATRUE H[ECUgRY'WATERMMNOR DY010 

00065280 1:16222382001; 100166794460 

I $584.00 

CHECKNO. CHECKDATE YEN HI. HARBOUR VISTA HOA 
.. UO .... wI .-In MND 

w BON 1 4ti 
006531 11/20/19 CI1A004 uOA'AW GY21B9 

a*ONE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED EIGHTEEN DOLLARS 
_4 00 CENTS 

PAY ANTIS ROOFING 6 WATERPROOFING TO THE 
ONDEP OF 2649 CAMPUS DRIVE 

IRVINE G 92612 

TN6BACN DFTHD CNECK NVBTCOMAIN AIRVE'aECW 

0006,53410 1:16 2 2 2 38 2001: LOO 16794460 

71 /oa/gni 0 rlraa c7 97 A nn 

CIECKNO. MECEDATE VENDOIIHD. HARBOUR VISI'AHOA 
C UE ,OEnIcx1wfMtr PEE 

q [N 
006535 11/20/19 ELEDOl MnA AY

nwi  
a ttTn 

1 

**THREE HUNDRED SEVENTY-FOUR DOLLARS and 40 
CENTS 

PAY ROBERT MOSS ER DBA 
TO THE ELECTRONIC DOOR F GATE 
CPDEp OP 12692 NUTWODD UMBST B 

GARDEN GROVE CA 92840 

THE MCK f1MR CHECK MUSTCBHTAN ATAVE'l— 
00065350 1:16222382001::1600166 

11/27/: 

HARBOUR V]6TA HOA 006536 
CNEGK NO. CNECK GATE VENDOR HO. 

[/0 PaFRl1aE PIOPFIIIT N9R 
EYE .

1
.1 E 

 I 

006836 Il/20/19 8NV007 in AVAit~ Pms YeVFaIT RAp uEP~ 

vo-lexB/Ixss 

**SIX HUNDRED NINETY DOLLARS and 00 CENTS CHECK M/W1(i 

*Aaaaa690.Op 

IPDATME ENVIRO DIAGNOSTICS, LLC ' 
➢RDEROT 3100 AIRWAY AVE ., STE. 111 ~~~~~~~,~,~F~  

COSTA MESA G 92625 -L lAs1.ry-- 

THE aMKOF7HIECKECXMUUCC `HRH ATRM-PGMR1M'WATUMARKORIEYGDaMKOFTHI&CKECKMUUCC `HRH ATRM-PGMR1M'YYATUUAPKORWM 

00065360 1:L2223820011 600L67941.60 

12/05/2019 6536 $690.06 

CNECK NO. CHECK DAIS VENDOR NO. HARD011R VEETA HOA 
cH1 xoIEn10S fRMallr Ear 

Mw 15w0 4n POLE IT w111A100 
006537 11%20/19 NEN001 YXrA AxA [A 9x>1T NTAVMI uAu a 9tbbD 

. tib-lezanzzz 

-POUR HUNDRED THIRTY-NINE DOLLARS and 00 CENTS CHEM AArouHT 

PAY NEWPORT EXTERMIKATING, INC. F TOTHE  
OPOEq OF 16661 MIA 5260 AVENUE

IN04GCl. IRVINE CA 92606 

' 111E EACR OfiHIB CNECK KUBTCOMAIN AHIVE •BECVRRY'WATEA4APK OK aV010 

00065370 [16222382000 160016794460 

12/06/2019 6537 $439.00 
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E
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 Aa1K 
I 100 

EFYTttJ EFKx a 9naiB 

• RB•xmn:z: 

CHECK AMOUM 

**1.218.00 

f4ctllG MIRII IANt 
4n~D.t 

TEaolwa 
 laB 

[ KBAAB 

tD~umn:zz 

CNECK AMOUNF 

`•`•37{.{0 

9 6535 $374, 

12/09/2019 6538 $31,333.00 

HARBOUR 

*•ONE HUNDRED PARTY-EIGHT DOLLAR9 Aamd'gD Cs~14 ::• 
:t i2~'• 

CHECK AMOL"T 

' :fitly:; a 148.00 

•::'::: PAY 
:r, 

~:: t: •' .. 

***SPECTRUf1 PROPERTY BIOiYIC6gaaa{'f,1W TOTw: 
DM OF P.O. BOX 2402 

., 
.!f:': 

LAGUNA Hi LL9 G 92654 :: 

TN! BAC[DITge UIE.1 NU4i CWTAMAIMIE"6ECUPRY.YU `, WIIK OK I9 VOID 

00065320 111222382004 100166794460 

7 

r HARBOUR VISTA NOA 0065 
CHECK NO. CHECK DATE VENDOR IK). UO fM11T01F flofAI;; 

K011 IK Flt M16rME EAn 
KAB Imx16 uxwl B[ a[B 

Ia1~Mna-

-TWO

n wnE tw 
006539 11/25/19 BLE001 1EYIXL n ttMe t16 YiaB 

wauonm 1  

HUNDRED FORTY-NINE ➢OI.T.ADc and 43 CENTS CHECKAMOUNf 

•*249.43 

PAY ROBERT MOSSER DBA ` 
TOTHE ELECTRONIC DOOR 4 GATE 
ORDER GF 12692 NUTWOOD STREET IS 

GARDEN GROVE G 92840 

Ri[BACK .1 -1 CHE1_11COHTMNAn1UC 4ECUIIRT'WATE16INMKOB Y[I DID 

ruu6539r I:L222382001: GOO 16794460 

12/06/2019 6539 $249.43 



ClRCKNO. CHEq(DATE VENDOR NO. HARBOUR VISTA HOA 
Dp 9 I— MdG,Y IYJYI 
9060 ,TYNE Elo,M DE IxW 

006549 12/05/19 JAM008 6NIv6 a Irsdie 

**ONE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FIFTY DOLLARS and 
00 CENTS 

PAY 
JAMES LE COURT PLUMBING 

TOTHE JAL ENTERPRISES INC. 
ORDER OF 27176 BURBANK 

FOOTHILL RANCH G 92610 

[I tIC KITE[A pAAlt wv~~ 
195 DDlF IT .11, lm 
AFvdi !EACH G 9)660 

11.31x0/1ix2 

CH*CKAMOVM 

+ 1,250.00 

.'00651.910 x:1222 

,250. 

HABBOOR VISTA 016561\ 
CNECKNO. CHECKDATE VENDOR NO, 

yO IGCAitdE MOPFIIY 
- - 

ml.

H

- 

 
r•4ME IE[IFM eAv[ 

006561 12/19/19 HAR034 l. C
Avvznte M DI ImD L3iM 

AI yr ,'AC, CA 9> 

90- 11- 

**SEVBNTSEN THOUSAND DOLLARS and 00 CENTS CFECKAMWNT 

++v,000.oD 

PAY HARBOUR VISTA BOA 
TOTHE C/O POWBRSTONB PROPERTY MGATT I

. 
 

Of6.A OF 9060 IRVINE CENTER DR H2O0 
IRVINE CA 92618 r~Llp/3 Q.0 m 

!•006561.' 1:12 2 2 38 200x: tO0i6794461• 

12/20/2019 6561 $17,000.0 

Page 6 
Account: 1001679446 

HARBOUR VISTA IIOA 
.. 

006540 
CHECKNO. CMMKDATE VENDOR NO. 

10-1.1 N-ITY WO m"N, .1— M,[ 

'006540 
ElaD ,wll[ rxn11 M Mw 

11J25/19 RED0D7 MVII[GIN01 ' 
.:•.:.'r w DD,E:, vn1 Tro 

•'~•=•{;~•;:1.: IIVMI qAd GwNO 

**FIVE •• HUNCRED FORTY DOLLARS WA 00 CENTS 1[flt p'Ec .AMOVM 

Sd0.00 

10AmIIE RID NAM FIRE & SECURITY  
:; 0R0lR OF FO 8 

.. TA9 ANGELES LES C 
~uu 

.:','••'.:'•:::-- •.-i~sl:
. 
 G 40051 

THE DIDK OFYM9 DECK RUST CONTAN ATRA YCCUAIf W WAttANAIK OB q VGC 

e006540" 41222382D01: 10016794460 

l•L/UD/ •LUl9 b54U y~'S4U. U  

SiARBOiIR VISTA AOA 0065 411  
CHECKNO. I CHECH DAIS YENWAND, 

CN —A91ME WKIBITY M4R YAGIfiG IE6t[AX IlAC 

006541 11/25/19 9.A001 IAv11KAGA 9z61e EA 
rmo 

Y~RPMi DITTLt1IVu191. 

v0•WD/ixzx 

**FIVE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED TWENTY-FIVE DOLLAR CHECKAMOUM 

and DO CSNTS • 5,025.00 

PAY  
TO S.A. LANDSCAPE, INC. TNE 
ORDER OF 1407 E. ED AVE. 

G CA 92 
 

SANTA ANA 92705 

ME BACK 0FTM9 CHECK MV9TCONMIN ATRA-VEART^ WATEIAMAAKOR 18VORT 

IrpD6541r I:1222382001: 10016794468• 

12/03/2019 6541 $5,825.00 

CHECK NO. CHECK M7S 'VENDOR 
N0. HARBOUR VISTA 11 006547 

M ABA MQGIY blt ACIlIC IEFIGX [Av[ 

ooss47 la/o5/19 Drv9o2 I. G Imes 
1. 

 ""'i  ° 9n IT a ufvm00DD 

90•Bu0r1323 

•*TWO THOUSAND SIXTY-POUR DOLLARS =d 00 CENTS CHECK M6WM 

PAY -' 
ME DIVERSIFIED RATRUCAPES, INC 

DAM. OF 27324 CAMLAO CC
A  92677 

0213 
LAGUNA NIGOEL G 92677 

Div ~riCsEK~ 
tNF BACK ..................  ATRUE SECURRY WATERMAflK OR RV010 

e'006547a !:>2223820D1: 100 16 7 9 4 4 61E 

12/16/2019 6547 $2,064.00 

HARHOURVISTAM A 00654 
CHEOKNO, CHECKDAIE VENOOfl NO, C/OIOBInde MOIM,f IdT IMIi1C I[Slav We 

9CIE tIVIM d d810 496 DONE ~l IUtIE 100 
006548 12/05/19 DONOOB 1.111B CA 9m111. I[AAIaN [ Gs G Me60 

ED-xs9nzxx 

-TWO THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED MINETY-NINE DOLLARS CHECK AMOUNT 

and 11 CENTS

PAY 

+*2,699.11 

W­DS INSURANCE COMPANY, LTD 
ORDER OF . PO EOX 513885; 

LO9 ANGELES G 90051-3885 

DR -
C cLL7~ 

1N[ BACK OF1NPo CHECK NUBTCOMAIN A—'IECUPITY•WA,ERNABK DK Po V010 

IPOD654Hr 1:3 2 2 2 38 2001; 100 16 7944 6[• 

12/10/2019 6548 $2,699.11 

HARBOUR VISTA BOA 006542 

rPB,rloa MBrMTT ron 
'T 

1

y9 

006542 11/25/19 8ER003 i0ivvdiAe u11Vmis xI M Axm E 11 u[9mlC 

WLeI/1x32 

**TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY-ONE DOLLARS and 7D CENTS C

+++*

AMOMT 

281.70 

PAY HORIZON LIGHTING INC. To— 
Dn F nF 2351 H.OAW 

IRVINE G 92614 

THE AACKOFMIS CNCCNI,[UATCOMYN ATRUfi'SfQIRCT'WAIEPAIARKPP IQVOC 
M006542r 1:1222382001: 1001679446N 

12/03/2019 6542  

SIABSOIIR VISTA HOA .—. -y.—. .— __— _. 
~ 

CHECK lq~ O6ECK DATE VFNCOIIlW. 
C/0  IM MVMtY IKAt c1f6c VFAIfWI MK 

. 1160 11VIMF fn,v M 2U IiOAE iT RIIH tm W 
006543 11/25/19 6H0009 RAVINE G 936Te t sacs a va4o 

- 90-W6/N32 

a: ECN AMWM -FIVE HUNDRED SIXTY DOLLARS and 00 CENTS 
560.00 

'Al SHOW & TELL PROP SVCS OF G 
TOTNE D SHOW G TELL PROPERTY SVCS 

419 M STREET M243 n ORDER OF MAIN 
M AINON H19 H 24 92648 BEACH 

TXC BACK OFTNR CHECK NUST COMAIlIAM `AECUBRY^WA,[BMMKOl1gY010 

I'006543u• 1:1  2 2 2 38 2001: 100 16 7 9446.' 

12/09/2019 6543 $560.00 

HAIUSOUR VISTA HOA 006545 
CHECK NO. CHECK DATE YEN00R NO. 

,IC,_ , rAOrGTY I_ AACIFIC VEs1EAv IAu 
9060 MWXC "I- M MA Ix6 DWF IT IVITT TO 

006545 12/05/19 .007 IAY14E G -1. _1 AGG a Pt660 

M-5630/lxlx 

CHECKAMWNi .-SIX THOUSAND PORTY-EIGHT DOLLARS end 63 CENT'S 
*•6,090.63 

TOATHE BENRICH SERVICE INC 
ORDER OF 3190 AIRPORT LOOP DR. STE. G 

COSTA MESA  G 92626 

 
1NEAACKOP— CHECK MOAT CONTAIN A IAUE•BECURRY•WATEANABKON Ie 

V 

e•00651.Su• 1:1222382001: i00 L679446r 

12/11/2019 6545 $6,048.63 

CHECK NO. CHECK DATE VENDAx ND, HARBOUR VISTA BOA 
1/0 PKA!II B IAW ITV MPII 
0060 IIYIAE GFY,FI DR ROD 

006546 12/05)19 CW003 uVI4Eawate 

--TWO THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED THIRTY-NINE DOLLARS 
and 00 CENTS 

PAY POWERSTONE PROPERTY MGMT TUTEE 
O DEA F 9060 IRVINE CENTER DRIVE M2DO O 

IRVIINE G 92618 

ACI11, IEgE1X IIKC 
eP. Iw[ n Iul1E 100 
YE1PlIT eGd G TmfiO 

11.3em/1PE 

CHECK AMAIIM 

+*a,939. 00 

Ci222382001; 1001679446.' 

12/06/2019 6546 82, 



HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION 
OPERATING SAVINGS RECONCILIATION #1008 

FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER 2019 

SUNWEST BANK 301072996 
Balance per statement: 6/27/2019 

Activities: 

$ 76,650.87 

 

Sub total: 

ENDING BALANCE: 

BEGINNING BALANCE: General Ledger 

Deposits: 

Interest: 

Withdrawals: 

 

$ 76,650.87 

$76,650.87 

$ 76,650.87 

ENDING BALANCE: General Ledger $ 76,650.87 
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044 00020 00 PAGE: 1 
ACCOUNT: 301072996 06/27/2019 
DOCUMENTS: 0 

H 

HARBOUR VISTA HOA INC 
C/O POWERSTONE PROPERTY MGMT 
9060 IRVINE CENTER DR., #200 
IRVINE CA 92618 

SUNWEST BANK - HOA DIVISION TELEPHONE:714-730-4444 
2050 MAIN STREET 
IRVINE, CA. 92614 

----------------------------------------------
HOA CHECKING ACCOUNT 301072996 

LAST STATEMENT 05/24/19 76,650.87 
MINIMUM BALANCE 76,650.87 CREDITS .00 
AVERAGE BALANCE 76,650.87 DEBITS .00 

THIS STATEMENT 06/27/19 76,650.87 

ITEMIZATION OF OVERDRAFT AND RETURNED ITEM FEES 

*********************************************************************** 
* 1 TOTAL FOR 1 TOTAL 
* 1 THIS PERIOD 1 YEAR TO DATE 
*---------------------------------------------------------------------* 
* TOTAL OVERDRAFT FEES: 1 $.00 1 $.00 
*---------------------------------------------------------------------* 
* TOTAL RETURNED ITEM FEES: 1 $.00 1 $.00 
*********************************************************************** 



HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION 
RESERVES SAVINGS RECONCILIATION 
FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER 2019 

Pacific Western Bank 1001679453 
Balance per statement: 12/23/2019 $ 228,130.61 
Activities: 12/19 Check #1019 (50,000.00) 
Sub total: $178,130.61 

Sunwest Bank 301070365 
Balance per statement 12/27/2019 $ 50,000.00 
Activities: 12/19 Funds Transfer from PacWest MM 50,000.00 
Sub total $100,000.00 

Sunwest Bank 301070365 
Balance per statement 7/31/2019 $ 27,475.84 
Activities: Interest Transfers and Interest Capitalization From Money Market 13.81 
Sub total $ 27,489.65 

ENDING BALANCE: $ 305,620.26 

BEGINNING BALANCE: General Ledger $ 288,593.66 

Deposits: 12/19 Reserve Repayment Contribution 17,000.00 
12/19 Funds Transfer from PacWest MM 50,000.00 

Interest: Pacific Western Bank 24.55 
Sunwest Bank 2.05 

Withdrawals: 12/19 Check #1019 (50,000.00) 

ENDING BALANCE: General Ledger $ 305,620.26 



-4k-- 
PACIFIC WESTERN BANK 

P.O. Box 131207 
Carlsbad, CA 92013-1207 

Return Service Requested 

HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC 
C/O POWERSTONE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT INC 
RESERVE ACCOUNT 
HOLD MAIL 2008 
NEWPORT BEACH CA 92660 

Last statement: November 23, 2019 
This statement: December 23, 2019 
Total days in statement period: 30 

Page 1 
1001679453 
( 0) 

Direct inquiries to: 
949 271-3000 

Pacific Western Bank 
19200 Von Karman Ave Ste 140 
Irvine, CA 92612 

Business MMA Analyzed 

Account number 
Low balance 
Average balance 
Avg collected balance 
Interest paid year to date 

CREDITS 
Date 
12-20 

nterest 

DAILY BALANCES 
Date Amount 
11-23 211.106.06 

1001679453 Beginning balance 
$211,106.06 Total additions 
$213,372.73 Total subtractions 

$213,372 Ending balance 
$293.12 

$211,106.06 
17,024.55 

0.00 
$228,130.61 

Additions 

.55 

Date Amount Date Amount 
12-20 228,106.06 12-23 228,130.61 

INTEREST INFORMATION 
Annual percentage yield earned 0.14% 
Interest-bearing days 30 
Average balance for APY $213,372.73 
Interest earned $24.55 



PACIFIC WESTERN BANK 
P.O. Box 131207 

Carlsbad, CA 92013-1207 

Return Service Requested 

HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC Page 2 
December 23, 2019 1001679453 

OVERDRAFT/RETURN ITEM FEES 

Total for 
this period 

Total 
year-to-date 

Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00 

Total Returned Item Fees $0.00 $0.00 

Thank you for banking with Pacific Western Bank 



A4100, 
or qw'; in.i` Bank© 

2050 Main Street, Suite 300 
Irvine, CA 92614 

RETURN SERVICE REQUESTED 

>000002 4106617 0001. 093105 1OZ 20 

HARBOUR VISTA HOA INC 
C/O POWERSTONE PROPERTY MGMT 
9060 IRVINE CENTER DR STE 200 
IRVINE CA 92618-4623 

1111111111Il1111 loll Jill 11  Jill Jill ll Jill 1111111111  Jill  11  Jill  11111 

SLL,t~mm n Ending 2/27/2019 
HARBOUR VISTA HOA INC Page 9 of 4 

Account Number: XXXXXX0365 

Managing Your Accounts 

Jill Branch Name Sunwest Bank 

® Branch Number (800)330-9890 

Mailing Address 
2050 Main Street, Suite 300 
Irvine, CA 92614 

0 
Y 

Website www.SunwestBank.com  

allow
Year-end tax documents will be malle d by January 31st. 

Please • to ten business ,p 

SVWc '_ .ry of Accounts 
Have you made the switch to e-statements yet? Going paperless isn't only good for the planet, it's 
also a good way to stay organized by keeping all your statements in one place! 

`, -- If you have a consumer account, simply login to online banking, select profile, then scroll down to 
electronic statements and click edit. If you have a commercial account, call us at 
800-330-9890 to get started. 

HOA SUPER SAVINGS 

Account Number Ending Balance 

XXXXXX0365 $50,000.00 

Account Summary Interest Summary 
Date Description Amount Description Amount 
11/28/2019 Beginning Balance $50,000.00 Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.05% 

1 Credit(s) This Period $2.05 Interest Days 30 
1 Debit(s) This Period $2.05 Interest Earned $2.05 

12/27/2019 Ending Balance $50,000.00 Interest Paid This Period $2.05 
Interest Paid Year-to-Date $25.00 
Minimum Balance $50,000.00 
Average Ledger Balance $50,000.00 

Other Credits 
M 
O 

Date Description Amount o 
12/27/2019 INTEREST $2.05 r  0 

Other Debits 
0 

o 
Date Description Amount o 
12/2712019 TRANSFER TO DEP PLACEMENT MMA ACCOUNT 601007681 $2.05 g 

0 

Daily Balances 

r 

o 
Date Amount 
12/27/2019 $50,000.00 0 

O 

Member 

FDIC ®IC Please examine immedialWy and report if incorrect. If no error report is recelved within 30 days (unless otherwise required bylaw) the account will be considered correct. mwi iw~xe LE N~UER 



HARBOUR VISTA HOA INC XXXXXX0365 Statement Ending 12/27/2019 Page 2 of 4 

~,' _ 

'art 

Your Constant Cash account will be charged with (1) all principal sums loaned there under and (2) FINANCE CHARGES as of each account 
statement date, FINANCE CHARGES for credit advances under your account begin to accrue on the date credit advances are posted to your 
account, This means that there is no `free ride period" which would allow you to avoid a FINANCE CHARGE on your credit advances. A daily 
FINANCE CHARGE; will be imposed on all credit advances from the date of each credit advance based on the "daily balance" method. To jet 
the daily balance, we take the beginning balance of your acount each day, add any new advances and subtract any payments or credits and any 
unpaid FINANCE CHARGES. This gives us the "daily balance Any FINANCE CHARGE is determined by applying the "Periodic Rate" shown 
on the front of this statement, Then we add together the periodic FINANCE CHARGES for each day in the billing cycle. This is your FINANCE 
CHARGE calculated by applying the periodic rate. Sald'Pedodlc Rate results in the ANNUAL PERCENTAGE RATE shown on the front of this 
statement, which applies to all unpaid balances. The NEW BALANCE shown on your statement represents the ending balance of your Constant 
Cash account on your statement date plus your FINANCE CHARGE. 

If you think there is an error on your statement, write to us at: Sunwest Bank • Note Department, 2050 Main Street, Suite 300, Irvine, CA 92614. 
in your letter, give us the following information: 

Account information: Your name and account number 
Dollar Amount.,  The dollar amount of the suspected error 

• Description of Problem: If you think there is an error on your bill, describe what you believe is wrong and why 
you believe It is a mistake, 

You must contact us within 60 days after the error appeared on your statement 

You must notify us of any potential errors in writing. You may call us, but if you do we are not required to investigate any potential errors and you 
may have to pay the amount in question. 

While we investigate whether or not there has been an error, the following are true: 

• We cannot try to collect the amount in question, or report you as delinquent on that amount: 
• The charge in question may remain on your statement, and we may continue to charge you Interest on that amount, 

But, if we determine that we made a mistake, you will not have to pay the amount in question or any interest or other 
fees related to that amount. 
White you do not have to pay the amount in question, you are responsible for the remainder of the balance. 

• We can apply any unpaid amount against your credit limit_ 

Please examine immediately and report if Incorrect, If no reply is received within 60 days the account will be considered correct_ 

In case of errors or questions about your electronic transfers, telephone us at 800.330.9890 or write us at 2050 Main Street, Suite 100, Irvine, CA 
92614, If you think your statement or receipt is wrong or it you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt. We must 
hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent the FIRST statement on which the problem or error appeared. 

1. Tell us your name and acount number (if any), 
2. Describe the error or the transfer you are unsure about, and explain as clearly as you can why you believe it is an error or why you 

need more information. 
3. Tell us the dollar amount of the suspected error. 0 

a 
W 

If you tell us orally, we may require that you send us your complaint or question in writing within 10 business days, We will determine whether an N 
error occurred within 10 business days after we hear from you and will correct any error promptly. if we need more time, however, we may take up 
to 45 days to investigate your complaint or question, It we decide to do this, we will credit your account within 10 business days* for the amount N 
you think is in error, so that you will have the use of the money during fne time it Sakes us to complete our investigation. If we ask you to put your 
complaint or question in writing and we do not receive it within 10 business days, we may not credit your account. N 

0 
For errors Involving new accounts, point-of-sale, or foreign Initiated transactions, we may take up to 90 days to Investigate your complaint or o 
question. For new accounts we may take up to 20 business days to credit your account for the amountyou think is in error. o 
We will tell you the results within three business days after completing our investigation, If we decide that there was an error, we will send you a 
written explanation. a 
You may ask for copies of the documents that we used in our investigation. 

IP 
O 

'Disputed transactions involving your VISA Check Card will be given provisional credit within five business days of your notification to us. 

0 
'12-2012 

0 

0 
N 
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HARBOUR VISTA HOA INC Page 3 of 4 

Account Number: XXXXXK0365 

HOA SUPER SAVINGS-1®® -,W,  XXX®1Z;5 (continued) 

Overdraft and Retnrned Item Fees 

Total for this period Total yearAo-date 

Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00 

Total Returned Item Fees $0.00 $0.00 

M 
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Date 07/31/2019 
Page 2 of 2 

DETAILED ACCOUNT OVERVIEW 

Account ID: *********365 
Account Title: HARBOUR VISTA HOA INC 

Account Summary - Savings 
Statement Period 
Previous Period Ending Balance 
Total Program Deposits 
Total Program Withdrawals 
Interest Paid 
Taxes Withheld 
Current Period Ending Balance 

Average Daily Balance 
Interest Rate at End of Statement Period 
Statement Period Yield 

July 1 - July 31, 2019 
$27,470.36 

1.99 
(0.00) 
3.49 

(0.00) 
27,475.84 

$27,470.67 
0.15% 
0.15% 

Account Transaction Detail 
Date Activity Type 
07/29/2019 Deposit 
07/31/2019 Interest Capitalization 

Year To Date Summary 
YTD Interest Paid 
YTD Taxes Withheld 

Summary of Balances as of July 31, 2019 
FDIC-Insured Institution City/State 
Bank of China New York, NY 

Amount Balance 
$1.99 $27,472.35 

3.49 27,475.84 

$23.87 
0.00 

FDIC Cert No. Balance 
33653 $27,475.84 

ICS and Insured Cash Sweep are registered service marks of Promontory Interfinancial Network, LLC. CONTAINS CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION 



Sunwest Bank 
2050 Main Street 
Suite 300 
Irvine, CA 92614 

Date 07/31/2019 
Page 1 of 2 

HARBOUR VISTA HOA INC 
2603 MAIN STREET 
SUITE 500 
IRVINE, CA 92614 

Subject: ICS Monthly Statement 

The following information is a summary of activity in your ICS® account(s) for the month of July 2019 and the list of 
FDIC-insured institution(s) that hold your deposits as of the date indicated. These deposits have been placed by us, 
as your agent and custodian, in deposit accounts through the ICS, or Insured Cash Sweep®, service. Should you 
have any questions, please contact us at 714-730-4444. 

Summary of Accounts Reflecting Placement Through ICS 

Account ID Deposit Option Interest Rate 
*********365 Savings 0.15% 
TOTAL 

Opening Balance Ending Balance 
$27,470.36 $27,475.84 

27,470.36 $27,475.84 

ICS and Insured Cash Sweep are registered service marks of Promontory Interfinancial Network, LLC, CONTAINS CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION 
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Period:12/01/19 To 12/31/19 

All Accounts Selected 
With Detail 

Account No Description Beginning Net Running/Ending 
Trx Date Source Reference Balance Debit Credit Change Balance 

1002 PACIFIC WESTERN - CHECKING 77,861.06 0.00 77,861.06 
12/02/19 CASHRC BANK ACCOUNT 1002 6,829.61 6,829.61 84,690.67 
12/02/19 ACHEFT A/R-.Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 1,117.56 1,117.56 1,117.56 85,808.23 
12/03/19 CASHRC BANK ACCOUNT 1002 9,236.15 9,236.15 95,044.38 
12/03/19 CASHRC BANK ACCOUNT 1002 1,732.76 1,732.76 96,777.14 
12/03/19 CASHRC Bank Account 1002 569.98 569.98 97,347.12 
12/04/19 CASHRC BANK ACCOUNT 1002 5,689.25 5,689.25 103,036.37 
12/05/19 CASHRC BANK ACCOUNT 1002 1,687.54 1,687.54 104,723.91 
12/05/19 CD1219 Cash Dish - Ck No:006545 to 006551 25,955.18 25,955.18- 78,768.73 
12/05/19 ACHEFT A/R:ACH/EFT Transactions 26,166.23 26,166.23 104,934.96 
12/06/19 CASHRC BANK ACCOUNT 1002 1,709.86 1,709.86 106,644.82 
12/06/19 CASHRC BANK ACCOUNT 1002 3,420.72 3,420.72 110,065.54 
12/06/19 VD1219 VOID: 12/06/2019 9,052.44 9,052.44 119,117.98 
12/06/19 VD1219 VOID: 12/06/2019 1,902.00 1,902.00 121,019.98 
12/06/19 CASHRC Bank Account 1002 561.39 581.39 121,601.37 
12/09/19 CASHRC BANK ACCOUNT 1002 2,872.72 2,872.72 124,474.09 
12/10/19 CASHRC BANK ACCOUNT 1002 4,021.04 4,021.04 128,495.13 
12/10/19 CASHRC Bank Account 1002 581.39 581.39 129,076.52 
12/10/19 CD1219 Cash Disb - Ck No:000083 to 000083 5,167.37 5,167.37- 123,909.15 
12/11/19 CASHRC BANK ACCOUNT 1002 8,773.78 8,773.78 132,682.93 
12/11/19 CASHRC BANK ACCOUNT 1002 2,257.52 2,257.52 134,940.45 
12/11/19 ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 581.39 581.39 581.39 135,521.84 
12/12/19 CASHRC BANK ACCOUNT 1002 1,757.76 1,757.76 137,279.60 
12/13/19 CASHRC BANK ACCOUNT 1002 561.39 581.39 137,860.99 
12/13/19 CD1219 Cash Dish - Ck No:000082 to 000082 2,890.94 2,890.94- 134,970.05 
12/13/19 ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 2,302.65 1,151.28 1,151.28 136,121.33 
12/13/19 MISCCR Miscellaneous Receipt 38.00 38.00 136,159.33 
12/13/19 ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 581.39 581.39 581.39 136,740.72 
12/15/19 CASHRC BANK ACCOUNT 1002 1,168.46 1,168.46 137,909.18 
12/15/19 CASHRC BANK ACCOUNT 1002 3,402.88 3,402.88 141,312.06 
12/15/19 ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 2,302.65 569.98 569.98 141,882.04 
12/16/19 ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 1,128.87 547.48 547.48 142,429.52 
12/16/19 ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 2,302.65 581.39 581.39 143,010.91 
12/17/19 ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 1,128.87 581.39 581.39 143,592.30 
12/18/19 CASHRC BANK ACCOUNT 1002 630.00 630.00 144,222.30 
12/18/19 CASHRC Bank Account 1002 1,200.00 1,200.00 145,422.30 
12/19/19 CD1219 Cash Disb - Ck No:006552 to 006566 44,839.05 44,839.05- 100,583.25 
12/20/19 VD1219 VOID: 12/20/2019 9,252.44 9,252.44 109,835.69 
12/20/19 CD1219 Cash Disb - Ck No:000084 to 000084 3,533.17 3,533.17- 106,302.52 
12/23/19 CASHRC BANK ACCOUNT 1002 569.98 569.98 106,872.50 
12/23/19 CD1219 Cash Disb - Ck No:000087 to 000087 855.55 855.55- 106,016.95 
12/23/19 CD1219 Cash Disb - Ck No:000088 to 000088 1.50 1.50- 106,015.45 
12/23/19 CASHRC Bank Account 1002 569.98 569.98 106,585.43 
12/27/19 CASHRC BANK ACCOUNT 1002 5,161.67 5,161.67 111,747.10 
12/27/19 CD1219 Cash Disb - Ck No:000085 to 000085 5,106.95 5,106.95- 106,640.15 
12/30/19 CD1219 Cash Disb - Ck No:000086 to 000086 1,530.70 1,530.70- 105,109.45 
12/30/19 CASHRC BANK ACCOUNT 1002 2,861.31 2,861.31 107,970.76 



01/20/20 C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION User SSl 
16:55:56 G E N E R A L L E D G E R T R I A L B A L A N C E Page 2 

Period:12/01/19 To 12/31/19 

Account No Description Beginning Net Running/Ending 
Trx Date Source Reference Balance Debit Credit Change Balance 

12/30/19 VD1219 VOID: 12/30/2019 856.55 856.55 108,827.31 
12/30/19 CD1219 Cash Disb - Ck No:000089 to 000089 3,292.95 3,292.95- 105,534.36 
12/30/19 ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 8,009.98 600.00 600.00 106,134.36 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

77,861.06 
-------------- -------------- 

121,446.66 
-------------- 

-------------- 
93,173.36 

--------------- 

--------------- 
28,273.30 

---------------- 
106,134.36 

---------------- 

1008 SUNWEST BANK - CHECKING 76,650.87 0.00 76,650.87 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

76,650.87 
-------------- -------------- 

-------------- 

-------------- 

--------------- 

--------------- 
0.00 

----------------- 
76,650.87 

---------------- 

1202 PACIFIC WESTERN - MONEY MARKET 211,106.06 0.00 211,106.06 
12/05/19 CD1219 Cash Dish - Ck No:001019 to 001019 50,000.00 50,000.00- 161,106.06 
12/15/19 006561 HAR034-HAR11004-Monthly Reserve Contribution 17,000.00 17,000.00 178,106.06 
12/31/19 003 Record Pacific Western Interest 24.55 24.55 178,130.61 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

211,106.06 
-------------- -------------- 

17,024.55 
-------------- 

-------------- 
50,000.00 

--------------- 

--------------- 
32,975.45- 

---------------- 
178,130.61 

---------------- 

1205 SUNWEST BANK - MONEY MARKET 50,000.00 0.00 50,000.00 
12/01/19 001019 HAR034-120119-Move Funds From PacWest MM to Sunwes 50,000.00 50,000.00 100,000.00 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

50,000.00 

-------------- -------------- 
50,000.00 

-------------- 

-------------- 

--------------- 

--------------- 
50,000.00 

---------------- 
100,000.00 

---------------- 

1206 SUNWEST BANK - ICS 27,487.60 0.00 27,487.60 
12/31/19 004 Record Sunwest Interest 2.05 2.05 27,489.65 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

27,487.60 
-------------- -------------- 

2.05 
-------------- 

-------------- 

--------------- 

--------------- 
2.05 

---------------- 
27,489.65 

---------------- 

1270 INTEREST RECEIVABLE - RESERVES 20.06 0.00 20.06 
12/01/19 007 Record Interest Receivable 20.06 20.06- 0.00 
12/31/19 007 Record Interest Receivable 23.30 23.30 23.30 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

20.06 
-------------- -------------- 

23.30 
-------------- 

-------------- 
20.06 

--------------- 

--------------- 
3.24 

---------------- 
23.30 

---------------- 

1275 DUE (TO)/FROM OPERATING 130,749.64 0.00 130,749.64 
12/31/19 008 Record Reserve Repayment 17,000.00 17,000.00- 113,749.64 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

130,749.64 
-------------- -------------- 

-------------- 

-------------- 
17,000.00 

--------------- 

--------------- 
17,000.00- 

---------------- 
113,749.64 

---------------- 

1280 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE 55,049.36 0.00 55,049.36 
12/01/19 001 Record Prepaid Assessments 12,377.55 12,377.55- 42,671.81 
12/01/19 PMBILL P/M BILLING 12/01/19 102,611.52 102,611.52 145,283.33 
12/02/19 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 6,829.61 6,829.61- 138,453.72 



01/20/20 C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION User SS1 
16:55:56 G E N E R A L L E D G E R T R I A L B A L A N C E Page 3 

Period:12/01/19 To 12/31/19 

Account No Description Beginning Net Running/Ending 
Trx Date Source Reference Balance Debit Credit Change Balance 

12/02/19 ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 1,117.56 1,117.56 1,117.56- 137,336.16 
12/03/19 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 9,236.15 9,236.15- 128,100.01 
12/03/19 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 1,732.76 1,732.76- 126,367.25 
12/03/19 CASHRC Accounts Receivable 1280 569.98 569.98- 125,797.27 
12/04/19 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 5,689.25 5,689.25- 120,108.02 
12/05/19 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 1,687.54 1,687.54- 118,420.48 

12/05/19 ACHEFT A/R:ACH/EFT Transactions 26,166.23 26,166.23- 92,254.25 
12/05/19 ARCOLL Collections:Late Letter 12/05/19 90.00 90.00 92,344.25 
12/06/19 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 1,709.86 1,709.86- 90,634.39 
12/06/19 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 3,420.72 3,420.72- 87,213.67 
12/06/19 CASHRC Accounts Receivable 1280 581.39 581.39- 86,632.28 
12/09/19 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 2,872.72 2,872.72- 83,759.56 
12/09/19 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000016201 Rev Late Letter 8/19 - Error 30.00 30.00- 83,729.56 
12/09/19 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000016201 Rev Interest Charges - Error _60 0.60- 83,728.96 
12/09/19 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000012602 Delinquency Letter 30.00 30.00 83,758.96 
12/09/19 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000000501 Delinquency letter 30.00 30.00 83,788.96 
12/09/19 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000006201 Title Check & Pre-Lien Notice 160.00 160.00 83,948.96 
12/09/19 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000008201 Delinquency Letter 30.00 30.00 83,978.96 
12/10/19 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 4,021.04 4,021.04- 79,957.92 
12/10/19 CASHRC Accounts Receivable 1280 581.39 581.39- 79,376.53 
12/11/19 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 8,773.78 8,773.78- 70,602.75 
12/11/19 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 2,257.52 2,257.52- 68,345.23 
12/11/19 ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 581.39 581.39 581.39- 67,763.84 
12/12/19 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 1,757.76 1,757.76- 66,006.08 
12/12/19 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000003101 Rvs Late Letter 30.00 30.00- 65,976.06 
12/13/19 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 581.39 581.39- 65,394.69 
12/13/19 ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 2,302.65 1,151.28 1,151.28- 64,243.41 
12/13/19 ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 581.39 581.39 581.39- 63,662.02 
12/15/19 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 1,168.46 1,168.46- 62,493.56 
12/15/19 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 3,402.88 3,402.88- 59,090.68 
12/15/19 ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 2,302.65 569.98 569.98- 56,520.70 
12/15/19 LATCHG A/R LATE CHARGE POST 12/17/19 426.99 426.99 58,947.69 
12/15/19 LATCHG A/R LATE CHARGE POST 12/17/19 Interest on Bal fwd 433.87 433.87 59,381.56 
12/16/19 ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 1,128.87 547.48 547.48- 56,834.08 
12/16/19 ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 2,302.65 581.39 581.39- 58,252.69 
12/17/19 ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 1,128.87 581.39 581.39- 57,671.30 
12/18/19 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 630.00 630.00- 57,041.30 
12/18/19 CASHRC Accounts Receivable 1280 1,200.00 1,200.00- 55,841.30 
12/23/19 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 569.98 569.98- 55,271.32 
12/23/19 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000002101 Vio- Patio Storage 300.00 300.00 55,571.32 
12/23/19 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000010001 Vio- Exceeding Pet Quantity 200.00 200.00 55,771.32 
12/23/19 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000002801 Vio- Broken Blinds 300.00 300.00 56,071.32 
12/23/19 CASHRC Accounts Receivable 1280 569.98 569.98- 55,501.34 
12/27/19 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 5,161.67 5,161.67- 50,339.67 

12/30/19 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 2,861.31 2,861.31- 47,478.36 
12/30/19 ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 8,009.98 600.00 600.00- 46,878.36 
12/31/19 001 Record Prepaid Assessments 15,313.19 15,313.19 62,191.55 

---------------- 
Account Totals 

-------------- -------------- -------------- 
55,049.36 119,925.57 112,783.38 

--------------- 
7,142.19 62,191.55 
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Period:12/01/19 To 12/31/19 

Account No Description Beginning Net Running/Ending 
Trx Date Source Reference Balance Debit Credit Change Balance 

1299 

-------------- -------------- 

ALLOWANCE FOR BAD DEBTS 37,733.40- 

-------------- --------------- 

0.00 

---------------- 

37,733.40- 
12/31/19 12 08 Adj Quarterly Bad Debt 10,278.92 10,278.92- 48,012.32- 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

37,733.40- 
-------------- -------------- 

-------------- 

-------------- 
10,278.92 

--------------- 

--------------- 
10,278.92- 

---------------- 
48,012.32- 

---------------- 

1300 PREPAID INSURANCE 24,507.60 0.00 24,507.60 
12/15/19 ACTPAY DON008-DON11005-Pymt # of 10- Property Policy #CCP 2,699.11 2,699.11 27,206.71 
12/31/19 002 Record Prepaid Insurance Expense 4,418.69 4,418.69- 22,788.02 
12/31/19 12 05 Rev Property Policy Ins #CCP-1800210-01 2,699.11 2,699.11- 20,088.91 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

24,507.60 
-------------- -------------- 

2,699.11 
-------------- 

-------------- 
7,117.80 

--------------- 

--------------- 
4,418.69- 

---------------- 
20,088.91 

---------------- 

1307 PREPAID OTHER EXPENSES 3,252.52 0.00 3,252.52 
12/31/19 005 Record Prepaid Termite Expense 452.08 452.08- 2,800.44 
12/31/19 12 01 Record Dec'19 Fire Alarm Monitoring 540.00 540.00- 2,260.44 
12/31/19 12 02 Rcls Jan'19 Fire Alarm Monitoring 540.00 540.00 2,800.44 
12/31/19 12 06 Rcls KON001-Inv#959345669-09/19-02/20-ElevatorMain 4,626.22 4,626.22 7,426.66 
12/31/19 006 Record Kone Elevator Maint Agreement 

-------------- 
1,542.07 

--------------- 
1,542.07- 5,884.59 

---------------- 
Account Totals 

-------------- -------------- 
3,252.52 

-------------- -------------- 
5,166.22 

-------------- 
2,534.15 

--------------- 
2,632.07 5,884.59 

---------------- 

1309 PREPAID TAXES 91.00 0.00 91.00 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

91.00 
-------------- -------------- 

-------------- 

-------------- 

--------------- 

--------------- 
0.00 

---------------- 
91.00 

---------------- 

2020 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 2,867.11- 0.00 2,867.11- 
12/01/19 AP0120 NEW001-742301-Nov 19-Rodent Control 280.00 280.00- 3,147.11- 
12/01/19 AP0120 NEW001-742403-Nov 19-Pest Control 159.00 159.00- 3,306.11- 
12/01/19 AP0120 SHO009-3445-16551 Grunion #105-Shed Door Installat 1,500.00 1,500.00- 4,806.11- 
12/01/19 AP0120 SHO009-3446-Loading Zone/Blackbeard-Yellow Stencil 150.00 150.00- 4,956.11- 
12/01/19 AP0120 SHO009-3472-4852 Cabana Dr #104-Leak Repair 1,945.00 1,945.00- 6,901.11- 
12/01/19 AP0120 SHO009-3473-4852 Cabana Dr #104-Leak Repair 1,500.00 1,500.00- 8,401.11- 
12/01/19 AP1219 BEN007-OC26007-4791 Lago Dr #107-HydroJet 637.00 637.00- 9,038.11- 
12/01/19 AP1219 BEN007-OC26175-Bldg #16521-No Hot Water Repair 636.93 636.93- 9,675.04- 
12/01/19 AP1219 BEN007-OC26214-4831 Lago Dr #303-No Hot Water Reps. 274.86 274.86- 9,949.90- 
12/01/19 AP1219 13EN007-OC26297-Unit #102-Water Leak Repair 263.25 263.25- 10,213.15- 
12/01/19 AP1219 BEN007-OC26312-4791 Lago Dr, Location #2-No Hot Wa 184.50 184.50- 10,397.65- 
12/01/19 AP1219 BER002-201704-Oct 19-Professional Services (Genera 220.00 220.00- 10,617.65- 
12/01/19 AP1219 ELE001-2103-11/27/19-Phone & Name Change 5.00 5.00- 10,622.65- 
12/01/19 AP1219 FEL002-412656-Nov 19-Professional Servicess-V. Dul 2,475.00 2,475.00- 13,097.65- 
12/01/19 AP1219 PER005-204952-Dec 19-Janitorial Service 358.66 358.66- 13,456.31- 
12/01/19 AP1219 PER005-204953-Nov 19-Janitorial Supplies 90.94 90.94- 13,547.25- 
12/01/19 AP1219 SER003-202032-Monument Sign-Cabana Dr-Repair Fixtu 293.75 293.75- 13,841.00- 
12/01/19 AP1219 SPE006-16943-16581 Grunion #303-Restoration 210.00 210.00- 14,051.00- 
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Account No Description Beginning Net Running/Ending 
Trx Date Source Reference Balance Debit Credit Change Balance 

12/01/19 AP1219 STR004-19409-Special Large Item Pick-Up 25.00 25.00- 14,076.00- 
12/01/19 AP1219 STR004-19434-Dec 19-Waste Control/Large Item Pick 976.00 976.00- 15,052.00- 
12/01/19 AP1219 BEN007-MOC32445-Storage Tank Descale Service 1,125.00 1,125.00- 16,177.00- 
12/01/19 AP1219 13EN007-OC24849-16512 Blackbeard In #106-Slab Leak 3,774.22 3,774.22- 19,951.22- 
12/01/19 AP1219 BEN007-OC25009-16542 Blackbeard In #102-Cleared Ki 342.63 342.63- 20,293.85- 
12/01/19 AP1219 BEN007-OC26101-Bldg #16581-Pipe Leak Repair 806.78 806.78- 21,100.63- 
12/01/19 AP1219 DIV002-1005028-Dec 19-Aquatic Management 2,064.00 2,064.00- 23,164.63- 
12/01/19 AP1219 JAM00B-87164-4831 Lago Dr #103-Tested Leak in Wall 1,250.00 1,250.00- 24,414.63- 
12/01/19 AP1219 KON001-959345669-09/01/19-02/29/20-Elevator Mainte 9,052.44 9,052.44- 33,467.07- 
12/01/19 AP1219 SPE006-16446-16521 Grunion Ln-Utility Door Repair 1,368.00 1,368.00- 34,835.07- 
12/01/19 AP1219 SPE006-16922-16581 Grunion #102-Water Intrustion S 168.00 168.00- 35,003.07- 
12/01/19 AP1219 SPEO06-16948-4831 Lago Dr #103-Water Intrustion Su 198.00 198.00- 35,201.07- 
12/01/19 000082 GAS001-120119-10/16/19-11/15/19, #177-640-3137 2,890.94 2,890.94- 38,092.01- 
12/01/19 000083 CIT012-120119-10/09/19-11/08/19, 5 Bills 5,167.37 5,167.37- 43,259.38- 
12/01/19 000084 GAR001-0605-000647467-Dec 19-Waste Removal 3,533.17 3,533.17- 46,792.55- 
12/01/19 AP1119 CLA003-CLA11002-Monthly Management Fee 2,879.00 2,879.00- 49,671.55- 
12/02/19 000086 GAS001-120219-10/16/19-11/15/19, #078-909-9161 1,530.70 1,530.70- 51,202.25- 
12/02/19 AP1219 AQU007-116544-Dec 19-Pool Service/Chemicals 519.74 519.74- 51,721.99- 
12/02/19 AP1219 SER003-202139-Nov 19-Lighting Maintenance/Supplies 526.70 526.70- 52,248.69- 
12/03/19 000087 GAS001-120319-10/01/19-10/16/19, #78-909-916-0 855.55 855.55- 53,104.24- 
12/03/19 AP1219 ACT006-55287-Cleaned (180) Dryer Vents 5,400.00 5,400.00- 58,504.24- 
12/03/19 AP1219 DEPO10-S1700105SN-Inspection Date 12/03/19, Convey 225.00 225.00- 58,729.24- 
12/03/19 AP1219 DEPO10-S1700108SN-Inspection Date 12/03/19, Convey 225.00 225.00- 56,954.24- 
12/03/19 AP1219 DEPOIO-S1700110SN-Inspection Date 12/03/19, Convey 225.00 225.00- 59,179.24- 
12/03/19 AP1219 DEPO10-S1700113SN-Inspection Date 12/03/19, Convey 225.00 225.00- 59,404.24- 
12/03/19 AP1219 DEPO10-S1700115SN-Inspection Date 12/03/19, Convey 225.00 225.00- 59,629.24- 
12/03/19 AP1219 CLA003-120319-Nov 19-Delinquency Billing 60.00 60.00- 59,689.24- 
12/04/19 000088 GAS001-120419-Service Fee for Phone Payment Du 1.50 1.50- 59,690.74- 
12/05/19 000089 GAS001-120519-11/15/19-12/17/19 #78-909-9161-0 1,761.25 1,761.25- 61,451.99- 
12/05/19 000089 GAS001-120519-11/15/19-12/17/19 #78-909-9161-0 1,530.70 1,530.70- 62,982.69- 
12/05/19 000089 GAS001-120519-11/15/19-12/17/19 #78-909-9161-0 1.00 1.00- 62,983.69- 
12/05/19 AP1219 AQU007-116381-Chemicals 137.82 137.82- 63,121.51- 
12/05/19 AP1219 AQU007-116681-Chemicals 95.13 95.13- 63,216.64- 
12/05/19 CD1219 Cash Disb - Ck No:006545 to 006551 25,955.18 25,955.18 37,261.46- 
12/06/19 VD1219 VOID: 12/06/2019 9,052.44 9,052.44- 46,313.90- 
12/06/19 VD1219 VOID: 12/06/2019 1,902.00 1,902.00- 48,215.90- 
12/06/19 AP0120 KON001-1157909128-#2 Passenger Elevator Repair 205.71 205.71- 48,421.61- 
12/06/19 AP1219 Rev:KON001-959345669- 9,052.44 9,052.44 39,369.17- 
12/06/19 AP1219 Rev:SPE006-16922- 168.00 168.00 39,201.17- 
12/06/19 AP1219 KON001-959345669-09/01/19-02/29/20-Elevator Mainte 9,252.44 9,252.44- 48,453.61- 
12/10/19 AP0120 RED003-3319212-Jan 20-Monitoring 540.00 540.00- 48,993.61- 
12/10/19 AP1219 BEN007-OC26204-4831 Lago Dr #207-Water Shut Off Re 250.00 250.00- 49,243.61- 
12/10/19 AP1219 CHA004-00006977-4852 Cabana Dr #200-Moisture Intru 390.00 390.00- 49,633.61- 
12/10/19 AP1219 SER003-202726-16512 Blackbeard Ln-Light Posts Reps. 137.83 137.83- 49,771.44- 
12/10/19 CD1219 Cash Dish,  - Ck No:000083 to 000083 5,167.37 5,167.37 44,604.07- 
12/11/19 AP1219 BEN007-OC26134-4861 Lago Dr #105-Water Shut Off Re 250.00 250.00- 44,854.07- 
12/11/19 AP1219 BEN007-OC26258-4791 Lego #105-Slab Leak Repair 499.50 499.50- 45,353.57- 
12/12/19 AP0120 BEN007-OC26224-4791 Lago Dr #205-Pipe Noise Repair 426.83 426.83- 45,780.40- 
12/13/19 AP1219 CHA004-00006860-16542 Blackbeard Ln-Gutter Inspect 390.00 390.00- 46,170.40- 
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Account No Description Beginning Net Running/Ending 
Trx Date Source Reference Balance Debit Credit Change Balance 

12/13/19 AP1219 ENV007-191228-16581 Grunion In #102-Asbestos Surve 480.00 480.00- 46,650.40- 
12/13/19 CD1219 Cash Disb - Ck No:000082 to 000082 2,890.94 2,890.94 43,759.46- 
12/15/19 AP1119 DON008-DON11005-Pymt # of 10- Property Policy #CCP 2,699.11 2,699.11- 46,458.57- 
12/15/19 AP1119 HAR034-HAR11004-Monthly Reserve Contribution 17,000.00 17,000.00- 63,458.57- 
12/16/19 AP0120 CHA004-00007226-4861 Lago Dr #307-Mositure Intrusi 640.00 640.00- 64,098.57- 
12/16/19 AP0120 S.A001-0000038-Dec 19-Landscape Maintenance 4,175.00 4,175.00- 68,273.57- 
12/16/19 AP0120 S.A001-0000039-Various Locations-Landscape Renovat 8,415.00 8,415.00- 76,688.57- 
12/17/19 000085 SOU014-121719-11/13/19-12/13/19, #2-05-649-397 5,106.95 5,106.95- 81,795.52- 
12/18/19 AP0120 CHA004-00007317-16581 Grunion Ln #102/302-Moisture 490.00 490.00- 82,285.52- 
12/18/19 AP0120 ENV007-191248-4831 Lago Dr #104-Asbestos Survey 480.00 480.00- 82,765.52- 
12/19/19 CD1219 Cash Dish - Ck No:006552 to 006566 44,839.05 44,839.05 37,926.47- 
12/20/19 VD1219 VOID: 12/20/2019 9,252.44 9,252.44- 47,178.91- 
12/20/19 AP0120 SER003-203782-16551 Grunion In, Suite #200-Repair 211.75 211.75- 47,390.66- 
12/20/19 CD1219 Cash Disb - Ck No:000084 to 000084 3,533.17 3,533.17 43,857.49- 
12/23/19 AP0120 CHA004-0007297-16581 Grunion In #303-Gutter/Downsp 490.00 490.00- 44,347.49- 
12/23/19 AP0120 ENV007-191255-4861 Lago Dr #307-Asbestos Survey 480.00 480.00- 44,827.49- 
12/23/19 CD1219 Cash Disb - Ck No:000087 to 000087 855.55 855.55 43,971.94- 
12/23/19 CD1219 Cash Disb - Ck No:000088 to 000088 1.50 1.50 43,970.44- 
12/24/19 AP0120 BUG002-1093780-4861 Lago Dr #107-Termite Treatment 970.00 970.00- 44,940.44- 
12/26/19 AP0120 BEN007-OC26417-4852 Cabana Dr #204-Hydronic Heater 184.50 184.50- 45,124.94- 
12/27/19 AP0120 0000002001001-122719-Reimburse-Purchasing Addition 43.52 43.52- 45,168.46- 
12/27/19 AP0120 0000017801001-122719-Reimburse-New Elevator Signs 75.32 75.32- 45,243.78- 
12/27/19 CD1219 Cash Disb - Ck No:000085 to 000085 5,106.95 5,106.95 40,136.83- 
12/30/19 CD1219 Cash Dish - Ck No:000086 to 000086 1,530.70 1,530.70 38,606.13- 
12/30/19 VD1219 VOID: 12/30/2019 856.55 856.55- 39,462.68- 
12/30/19 AP1219 Rev:GAS001-101819- 856.55 856.55 38,606.13- 
12/30/19 CD1219 Cash Disb - Ck No:000089 to 000089 3,292.95 3,292.95 35,313.18- 
12/31/19 12 05 Rev Property Policy Ins #CCP-1800210-01 2,699.11 2,699.11 32,614.07- 
12/31/19 12 07 Rev AP 122719-Reimb-Purchasing Addition Mailboxes 43.52 43.52 32,570.55- 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

2,867.11- 
-------------- -------------- 

105,992.98 
-------------- 

-------------- 
135,696.42 

--------------- 

--------------- 
29,703.44- 

---------------- 
32,570.55- 

---------------- 

2021 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE - RESERVES 0.00 0.00 0.00 
12/01/19 AP1219 HAR034-120119-Move Funds From PacWest MM to Sunwes 50,000.00 50,000.00- 50,000.00- 
12/05/19 CD1219 Cash Dish - Ck No:001019 to 001019 50,000.00 50,000.00 0.00 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

0.00 
-------------- -------------- 

50,000.00 
-------------- 

-------------- 
50,000.00 

--------------- 

--------------- 
0.00 

---------------- 
0.00 

---------------- 

2025 OTHER PAYABLES 22,880.55- 0.00 22,880.55- 
12/01/19 it 03 November 2019 Accrual 22,439.17 22,439.17 441.38- 
12/03/19 006546 CLA003-120319-Nov 19-Delinquency Billing 60.00 60.00 381.38- 
12/05/19 ARCOLL Collections:Late Letter 12/05/19 90.00 90.00- 471.38- 
12/09/19 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000016201 Rev Late Letter 8/19 - Error 30.00 30.00 441.38- 
12/09/19 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000012602 Delinquency Letter 30.00 30.00- 471.38- 
12/09/19 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000000501 Delinquency letter 30.00 30.00- 501.38- 
12/09/19 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000006201 Title Check & Pre-Lien Notice 160.00 160.00- 661.38- 
12/09/19 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000008201 Delinquency Letter 30.00 30.00- 691.38- 
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12/12/19 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000003101 Rvs Late Letter 30.00 30.00 661.38- 

12/31/19 12 03 December 2019 Accrual 17,902.95 17,902.95- 18,564.33- 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

-------------- 

22,880.55- 
-------------- 

-------------- 

22,559.17 
-------------- 

-------------- 

--------------- 
18,242.95 4,316.22 

--------------- 

---------------- 
18,564.33- 

---------------- 

2075 DUE TO RESERVES 130,749.64- 0.00 130,749.64- 

12/31/19 008 Record Reserve Repayment 17,000.00 17,000.00 113,749.64- 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

-------------- 

130,749.64- 
-------------- 

-------------- 

17,000.00 
-------------- 

-------------- 

--------------- 
17,000.00 

--------------- 

---------------- 
113,749.64- 

---------------- 

2100 PREPAID ASSESSMENTS 
12/01/19 001 Record Prepaid Assessments 
12/31/19 001 Record Prepaid Assessments 

Account Totals 

3002 COMMON AREA 
12/31/19 RR2019 Reserve Reallocation 

Account Totals 

3004 DECKS 
12/31/19 RR2019 Reserve Reallocation 

Account Totals 

3006 ELEVATOR 
12/31/19 RR2019 Reserve Reallocation 

Account Totals 

3008 FIRE EXTINGUISHERS 
12/31/19 RR2019 Reserve Reallocation 

Account Totals 

3010 RESERVE INTEREST 

12/01/19 007 Record Interest Receivable 
12/31/19 003 Record Pacific Western Interest 

12/31/19 004 Record Sunwest Interest 

12/31/19 007 Record Interest Receivable 
12/31/19 RR2019 Reserve Reallocation 

12,377.55- 0.00 12,377.55- 
12,377.55 12,377.55 0.00 

15,313.19 15,313.19- 15,313.19- 

---------------- -------------- -------------- 
12,377.55- 

-------------- -------------- 

12,377.55 
-------------- 

-------------- 

15,313.19 
--------------- 

--------------- 

2,935.64- 

---------------- 

15,313.19- 

103,610.18- 0.00 103,610.18- 
83,990.80 83,990.80 

---------------- 

19,619.38- 

-------------- -------------- 
103,610.18- 

-------------- -------------- 

83,990.80 
-------------- 

-------------- 

--------------- 

--------------- 

83,990.80 

---------------- 

19,619.38- 

33,315.16- 0.00 33,315.16- 

5,248.83 5,248.83 28,066.33- 

---------------- ------`------- -------------- 
33,315.16- 

-------------- -------------- 

5,248.83 
-------------- 

-------------- 

--------------- 

--------------- 

5,248.83 

---------------- 

28,066.33- 

236,046.80- 0.00 236,046.80- 

146,790.40 146,790.40 

---------------- 

89,256.40- 

-------------- -------------- 
236,046.80- 

-------------- -------------- 

146,790.40 
-------------- 

-------------- 

--------------- 

--------------- 

146,790.40 

---------------- 

89,256.40- 

32,579.89 0.00 32,579.89 
33,445.57 33,445.57- 865.68- 

-------------- -------------- 
32,579.89 

-------------- -------------- 

-------------- 

-------------- 

33,445.57 
-------------- 

--------------- 

33,445.57- 
---------------- 

---------------- 

865.68- 

570.66- 0.00 570.66- 

20.06 20.06 550.60- 

24.55 24.55- 575.15- 

2.05 2.05- 577.20- 

23.30 23.30- 600.50- 

600.50 600.50 0.00 
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-------------- -------------- -------------- --------------- ---------------- 
570.66- 620.56 49.90 570.66 0.00 

-------------- -------------- -------------- --------------- ---------------- 

5,092.52 0.00 5,092.52 
6,334.82 6,334.82- 1,242.30- 

-------------- -------------- -------------- --------------- ---------------- 
5,092.52 6,334.82 6,334.82- 1,242.30- 

-------------- -------------- -------------- --------------- ---------------- 

Account Totals 

3012 GATE OPERATORS 
12/31/19 RR2019 Reserve Reallocation 

Account Totals 

3014 MAILBOXES 1,716.86 0.00 1,716.86 
12/27/19 ACTPAY 0000002001001-122719-Reimburse-Purchasing Addition 43.52 43.52 1,760.38 
12/31/19 12 07 Rev AP 122719-Reimb-Purchasing Addition Mailboxes 43.52 43.52- 1,716.86 
12/31/19 RR2019 Reserve Reallocation 1,884.98 1,884.98- 168.12- 

Account Totals 1,716.86 43.52 1,928.50 1,884.98- 168.12- 

-------------- -------------- 

103,033.88- 

-------------- --------------- 

0.00 

---------------- 

103,033.88- 
47,981.04 47,981.04 55,052.84- 

-------------- -------------- 
103,033.88- 

-------------- -------------- 

47,981.04 
-------------- 

-------------- 

--------------- 

--------------- 

47,981.04 
---------------- 

---------------- 

55,052.84- 

100,973.98 0.00 100,973.98 
106,345.04 106,345.04- 5,371.06- 

-------------- -------------- 
100,973.98 

-------------- -------------- 

-------------- 

-------------- 

106,345.04 
--------------- 

--------------- 

106,345.04- 
---------------- 

---------------- 

5,371.06- 

7,125.35- 0.00 7,125.35- 
8,497.94 8,497.94- 15,623.29- 

---------------- -------------- -------------- 
7,125.35- 

-------------- -------------- 

-------------- 

-------------- 

8,497.94 
--------------- 

--------------- 

8,497.94- 

---------------- 

15,623.29- 

83,716.40- 0.00 83,716.40- 
105,626.55 105,626.55- 189,342.95- 

-------------- -------------- 
83,716.40- 

-------------- -------------- 

-------------- 

-------------- 

105,626.55 
--------------- 

--------------- 

105,626.55- 
---------------- 

---------------- 

189,342.95- 

25,300.34- 0.00 25,300.34- 
19,588.48 19,588.48 5,711.86- 

---------------- -------------- -------------- 
25,300.34- 

-------------- -------------- 

19,588.48 
-------------- 

-------------- 

--------------- 

--------------- 

19,588.48 

---------------- 

5,711.86- 

63,952.12 0.00 63,952.12 
67,305.50 67,305.50- 3,353.38- 

3016 PAINT 
12/31/19 RR2019 Reserve Reallocation 

Account Totals 

3018 PAVEMENT/STREETS/DRIVES 
12/31/19 RR2019 Reserve Reallocation 

Account Totals 

3020 POOL/SPA 
12/31/19 RR2019 Reserve Reallocation 

Account Totals 

3022 ROOFS 
12/31/19 RR2019 Reserve Reallocation 

Account Totals 

3024 STREET LIGHTS 
12/31/19 RR2019 Reserve Reallocation 

Account Totals 

3026 BOILERS 
12/31/19 RR2019 Reserve Reallocation 
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Account No Description Beginning Net Running/Ending 

Trx Date Source Reference Balance Debit Credit Change Balance 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

63,952.12 

-------------- -------------- 

-------------- 

-------------- 

67,305.50 
--------------- 

--------------- 

67,305.50- 
---------------- 

3,353.38- 

---------------- 

3028 BRIDGE 47,512.44- 0.00 47,512.44- 
12/31/19 RR2019 Reserve Reallocation 41,792.83 41,792.83 5,719.61- 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

47,512.44- 

-------------- -------------- 

41,792.83 
-------------- 

-------------- 

--------------- 

--------------- 

41,792.83 
---------------- 

5,719.61- 

---------------- 

3030 WOOD REPLACEMENT 16,552.48 0.00 16,552.48 
12/31/19 RR2019 Reserve Reallocation 16,552.48 16,552.48- 0.00 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

16,552.48 

-------------- -------------- 

-------------- 

-------------- 
16,552.48 

--------------- 

--------------- 
16,552.48- 

---------------- 
0.00 

---------------- 

3998 PRIOR YEAR EQUITY 48,037.67- 0.00 48,037.67- 
12/31/19 008 Record Reserve Repayment 17,000.00 17,000.00- 65,037.67- 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

48,037.67- 

-------------- -------------- 

-------------- 

-------------- 

17,000.00 
--------------- 

--------------- 

17,000.00- 
---------------- 

65,037.67- 

---------------- 

4001 HOMEOWNERS ASSESSMENTS 1,128,726.72- 0.00 1,128,726.72- 
12/01/19 PMBILL P/M BILLING 12/01/19 102,611.52 102,611.52- 1,231,338.24- 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 
1,128,726.72- 
-------------- -------------- 

-------------- 

-------------- 

102,611.52 
--------------- 

--------------- 

102,611.52- 
---------------- 
1,231,338-24- 

---------------- 

4002 LATE CHARGES 3,848.11- 0.00 3,848.11- 
12/15/19 LATCHG A/R LATE CHARGE POST 12/17/19 426.99 426.99- 4,275.10- 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

3,848.11- 

-------------- -------------- 

-------------- 

-------------- 

426.99 
--------------- 

--------------- 

426.99- 
---------------- 

4,275.10- 

---------------- 

4004 KEY/GATE OPENER INCOME 1,720.88- 0.00 1,720.88- 
12/13/19 MISCCR Dep:Ck No:2641 Dennis Florine - Keys 38.00 38.00- 1,758.88- 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

1,720.88- 
-------------- -------------- 

-------------- 

-------------- 

38.00 
-------------- 

--------------- 

38.00- 
---------------- 

1,758.88- 

- -------------- 

4006 C C & R VIOLATION INCOME 7,957.08- 0.00 7,957.08- 

12/23/19 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000002101 Vio- Patio Storage 300.00 300.00- 8,257.08- 
12/23/19 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000010001 Vio- Exceeding Pet Quantity 200.00 200.00- 8,457.08- 

12/23/19 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000002801 Vio- Broken Blinds 300.00 300.00- 8,757.08- 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

7,957.08- 

-------------- -------------- 

-------------- 

-------------- 

800.00 
--------------- 

--------------- 

800.00- 
---------------- 

8,757.08- 

---------------- 

4016 INTEREST - RESERVE ACCOUNT 330.97- 0.00 330.97- 

12/01/19 007 Record Interest Receivable 20.06 20.06 310.91- 
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Trx Date Source Reference Balance Debit Credit Change Balance 

12/31/19 003 Record Pacific Western Interest 24.55 24.55- 335.46- 
12/31/19 004 Record Sunwest Interest 2.05 2.05- 337.51- 
12/31/19 007 Record Interest Receivable 23.30 23.30- 360.81- 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

330.97- 
-------------- -------------- 

20.06 
-------------- 

-------------- 
49.90 

--------------- 

--------------- 
29.84- 

---------------- 
360.81- 

---------------- 

4019 INTEREST CHARGES 3,598.86- 0.00 3,598.86- 
12/09/19 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000016201 Rev Interest Charges - Error .60 0.60 3,598.26- 
12/15/19 LATCHG A/R LATE CHARGE POST 12/17/19 Interest on Sal fwd 433.87 433.87- 4,032.13- 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

3,598.86- 
-------------- -------------- 

.60 
-------------- 

-------------- 
433.87 

--------------- 

--------------- 
433.27- 

---------------- 
4,032.13- 

---------------- 

4020 CLUBHOUSE RENTAL INCOME 150.00- 0.00 150.00- 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

150.00- 
-------------- -------------- 

-------------- 

-------------- 

--------------- 

--------------- 
0.00 

---------------- 
150.00- 

---------------- 

5000 INSURANCE 48,482.59 0.00 48,462.59 
12/31/19 002 Record Prepaid Insurance Expense 4,418.69 4,418.69 52,901.28 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

48,482.59 
-------------- -------------- 

4,418.69 
-------------- 

-------------- 

--------------- 

--------------- 
4,418.69 

---------------- 
52,901.28 

---------------- 

5004 DUES / LICENSES / FEES 3,202.00 0.00 3,202.00 
12/03/19 006557 DEP010-S1700105SN-Inspection Date 12/03/19, Convey 225.00 225.00 3,427.00 
12/03/19 006557 DEPO10-S1700108SN-Inspection Date 12/03/19, Convey 225.00 225.00 3,652.00 
12/03/19 006557 DEP010-S1700110SN-Inspection Date 12/03/19, Convey 225.00 225.00 3,877.00 
12/03/19 006557 DEP010-S1700113SN-Inspection Date 12/03/19, Convey 225.00 225.00 4,102.00 
12/03/19 006557 DEPO10-S1700115SN-Inspection Date 12/03/19, Convey 225.00 225.00 4,327.00 

---------------- 
Account Totals 

-------------- -------------- 
3,202.00 

-------------- -------------- 
1,125.00 

-------------- 

-------------- 

--------------- 

--------------- 
1,125.00 4,327.00 

---------------- 

5009 BAD DEBT EXPENSE 13,598.85 0.00 13,598.85 
12/31/19 12 08 Adj Quarterly Bad Debt 10,278.92 10,278.92 23,877.77 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

13,598.85 
-------------- -------------- 

10,278.92 
-------------- 

-------------- 

--------------- 

--------------- 
10,278.92 

---------------- 
23,877.77 

---------------- 

5010 LEGAL FEES 4,758.00 0.00 4,758.00 
12/01/19 006555 BER002-201704-Oct 19-Professional Services (Genera 220.00 220.00 4,978.00 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

4,758.00 
-------------- -------------- 

220.00 
-------------- 

-------------- 

--------------- 

--------------- 
220.00 

---------------- 
4,978.00 

---------------- 

5012 LEGAL FEES - COLLECTION 1,960.95 0.00 1,960.95 
12/01/19 006560 FEL002-412656-Nov 19-Professional Servicess-V. Dul 2,475.00 2,475.00 4,435.95 
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Account No Description Beginning Net Running/Ending 
Trx Date Source Reference Balance Debit Credit Change Balance 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

1,960.95 

-------------- 

-------------- -------------- --------------- 
2,475.00 

-------------- -------------- --------------- 

2,475.00 
---------------- 

4,435.95 

---------------- 

5013 LATE FEES 250.00- 0.00 250.00- 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

250.00- 

-------------- 

-------------- -------------- --------------- 

-------------- -------------- --------------- 

0.00 
---------------- 

250.00- 

---------------- 

5014 COLLECTION/ DELINQUENCY 2,722.50 0.00 2,722.50 

---------------- 
Account Totals 

-------------- 
2,722.50 

-------------- 

-------------- -------------- --------------- 

-------------- -------------- --------------- 

0.00 2,722.50 

---------------- 

5015 MANAGEMENT FEE 31,669.00 0.00 31,669.00 
12/01/19 006546 CLA003-CLA11002-Monthly Management Fee 2,879.00 2,879.00 34,548.00 

---------------- 
Account Totals 

-------------- 
31,669.00 

-------------- 

-------------- -------------- 
2,879.00 

-------------- -------------- --------------- 

--------------- 
2,879.00 34,548.00 

---------------- 

5016 MANAGEMENT EXTRAS 40.00 0.00 40.00 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

40.00 

-------------- 

-------------- -------------- --------------- 

-------------- -------------- --------------- 

0.00 
---------------- 

40.00 

---------------- 

5020 OFFICE SUPPLIES 2,313.12 0.00 2,313.12 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

2,313.12 

-------------- 

-------------- -------------- --------------- 

-------------- -------------- --------------- 

0.00 
---------------- 

2,313.12 

---------------- 

5021 MISCELLANEOUS 1,274.20 0.00 1,274.20 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

1,274.20 

-------------- 

-------------- -------------- --------------- 

-------------- -------------- --------------- 
0.00 

-- ------------- 
1,274.20 

---------------- 

5026 RESERVE STUDY 1,645.00 0.00 1,645.00 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

1,645.00 

-------------- -------------- 

-------------- --------------- 

-------------- --------------- 
0.00 

---------------- 
1,645.00 

---------------- 

5030 MEETING EXPENSE 311.95 0.00 311.95 

---------------- 
Account Totals 

-------------- -------------- 
311.95 

-------------- -------------- 

-------------- --------------- 

-------------- --------------- 

0.00 311.95 

---------------- 

5045 AUDIT/TAX 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00 

---------------- 
Account Totals 

-------------- -------------- 
1,000.00 

-------------- --------------- 

-------------- --------------- 
0.00 1,000.00 

---------------- 
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Period:12/01/19 To 12/31/19 

Account No Description Beginning Net Running/Ending 
Trx Date Source Reference Balance Debit Credit Change Balance 

5200 LANDSCAPE CONTRACT SERVICE 45,925.00 0.00 45,925.00 
12/16/19 006579 S_A001-0000038-Dec 19-Landscape Maintenance 4,175.00 4,175.00 50,100.00 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

45,925.00 

-------------- 

-------------- -------------- --------------- 
4,175.00 

-------------- -------------- --------------- 
4,175.00 

---------------- 
50,100.00 

---------------- 

5202 LANDSCAPE REPLACEMENT 150.00 0.00 150.00 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

150.00 

-------------- 

-------------- --- ---=------ --------------- 

-------------- -------------- --------------- 

0.00 
---------------- 

150.00 

---------------- 

5210 LANDSCAPE EXTRAS 5,997.95 0.00 5,997.95 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

5,997.95 

-------------- 

-------------- -------------- --------------- 

-------------- -------------- --------------- 

0.00 
---------------- 

5,997.95 

---------------- 

5230 BACKFLOW REPAIRS 117.50 0.00 117.50 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

117.50 

-------------- 

-------------- -------------- --------------- 

-------------- -------------- --------------- 

0.00 
---------------- 

117.50 

---------------- 

5240 IRRIGATION REPAIRS 3,076.50 0.00 3,076.50 

---------------- 
Account Totals 

-------------- 
3,076.50 

-------------- 

-------------- -------------- --------------- 

-------------- -------------- --------------- 

0.00 3,076.50 

---------------- 

5245 TREE MAINTENANCE 6,060.00 0.00 6,060.00 
12/16/19 006579 S.A001-0000039-Various Locations-Landscape Renovat 8,415.00 8,415.00 14,475.00 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

6,060.00 

-------------- -------------- 

-------------- -------------- --------------- 
8,415.00 

-------------- --------------- 

8,415.00 
---------------- 

14,475.00 

---------------- 

5800 CONTRACT POOL/SPA SERVICE 4,283.70 0.00 4,283.70 
12/02/19 006553 AQU007-116544-Dec 19-Pool Service/Chemicals 391.12 391.12 4,674.82 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

4,283.70 

-------------- -------------- 

-------------- --------------- 
391.12 

-------------- --------------- 
391.12 

---------------- 
4,674.82 

---------------- 

5803 POOL /SPA EQUIP REPAIRS 1,823.91 0.00 1,823.91 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

1,823.91 

-------------- -------------- 

-------------- -------------- --------------- 

-------------- --------------- 

0.00 
---------------- 

1,823.91 

---------------- 

5805 POOL/SPA EXTRAS 1,224.76 0.00 1,224.76 

---------------- 
Account Totals 

-------------- 
1,224.76 

-------------- -------------- 

-------------- -------------- -------------- 

-------------- --------------- 

0.00 1,224.76 

---------------- 

5806 POOL/SPA SUPPLIES 1,642.54 

-------------- -------------- -------------- --------------- 

0.00 1,642.54 

---------------- 
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Account No Description Beginning Net Running/Ending 
Trx Date Source Reference Balance Debit Credit Change Balance 

Account Totals 1,642.54 0.00 1,642.54 
-------------- -------------- -------------- --------------- ---------------- 

5807 POOL/SPA CHEMICALS 4,352.68 0.00 4,352.68 
12/02/19 006553 AQU007-116544-Dec 19-Pool Service/Chemicals 128.62 128.62 4,481.30 
12/05/19 006553 AQU007-116381-Chemicals 137.82 137.82 4,619.12 
12/05/19 006553 AQU007-116681-Chemicals 95.13 95.13 4,714.25 

-------------- -------------- -------------- --------------- ---------------- 
Account Totals 4,352.68 361.57 361.57 4,714.25 

-------------- -------------- -------------- --------------- ---------------- 

5808 FOUNTAIN/WATERFALL MAINT 23,446.50 0.00 23,446.50 
12/01/19 006547 DIV002-1005028-Dec 19-Aquatic Management 2,064.00 2,064.00 25,510.50 

-------------- -------------- -------------- --------------- ---------------- 
Account Totals 23,446.50 2,064.00 2,064.00 25,510.50 

-------------- -------------- -------------- --------------- ---------------- 

5809 FOUNTAIN REPAIR 3,288.00 0.00 3,288.00 
-------------- -------------- -------------- --------------- ---------------- 

Account Totals 3,288.00 0.00 3,288.00 
-------------- -------------- -------------- --------------- ---------------- 

5810 LIGHTING MAINTENANCE 934.45 0.00 934.45 
12/01/19 006564 SER003-202032-Monument Sign-Cabana Dr-Repair Fixtu 159.90 159.90 1,094.35 
12/01/19 11 03 November 2019 Accrual 84.95 84.95- 1,009.40 
12/02/19 006564 SER003-202139-Nov 19-Lighting Maintenance/Supplies 84.95 84.95 1,094.35 
12/31/19 12 04 Rcls SER003 Inv#-202032 -Cabana Sign Repair 159.90 159.90- 934.45 
12/31/19 12 03 December 2019 Accrual 84.95 84.95 1,019.40 

-------------- -------------- -------------- --------------- ---------------- 
Account Totals 934.45 329.80 244.85 84.95 1,019.40 

-------------- -------------- -------------- --------------- ---------------- 

5815 LIGHTING SUPPLIES 6,073.55 0.00 6,073.55 
12/01/19 006564 SER003-202032-Monument Sign-Cabana Dr-Repair Fixtu 133.85 133.85 6,207.40 
12/02/19 006564 SER003-202139-Nov 19-Lighting Maintenance/Supplies 441.75 441.75 6,649.15 
12/10/19 006564 SER003-202726-16512 Blackbeard Ln-Light Posts Reps. 17.90 17.90 6,667.05 
12/20/19 006580 SER003-203782-16551 Grunion In, Suite #200-Repair 51.85 51.85 6,718.90 

-------------- -------------- -------------- --------------- ---------------- 
Account Totals 6,073.55 645.35 645.35 6,718.90 

-------------- ------------- -------------- --------------- ---------------- 

5817 LIGHTING/ ELECTRICAL REPAIRS 8,338.00 0.00 8,338.00 
12/10/19 006564 SER003-202726-16512 Blackbeard Ln-Light Posts Repa 119.93 119.93 8,457.93 
12/20/19 006580 SER003-203782-16551 Grunion In, Suite #200-Repair 159.90 159.90 8,617.83 
12/31/19 12 04 Rcls SER003 Inv#-202032 -Cabana Sign Repair 159.90 159.90 8,777.73 

-------------- -------------- -------------- --------------- ---------------- 
Account Totals 8,338.00 439.73 439.73 8,777.73 

-------------- -------------- -------------- --------------- ---------------- 

5825 JANITORIAL SERVICE 4,285.95 0.00 4,285.95 
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Period:12/01/19 To 12/31/19 

Account No Description Beginning Net Running/Ending 

Trx Date Source Reference Balance Debit Credit Change Balance 

12/01/19 006563 PER005-204952-Dec 19-Janitorial Service 358.66 358.66 4,644.61 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

-------------- 

4,285.95 

-------------- 

-------------- -------------- 
358.66 

-------------- 

--------------- 

--------------- 

358.66 
---------------- 

4,644.61 

---------------- 

5827 JANITORIAL EXTRAS 96.00 0.00 96.00 

---------------- 
Account Totals 

-------------- 

-------------- 

96.00 
-------------- 

-------------- 

-------------- 

-------------- 

--------------- 

--------------- 

0.00 96.00 

---------------- 

5830 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 648.22 0.00 648.22 

12/01/19 006563 PER005-204953-Nov 19-Janitorial Supplies 90.94 90.94 739.16 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

-------------- 

648.22 
-------------- 

-------------- 

90.94 
-------------- 

-------------- 

--------------- 

--------------- 

90.94 
---------------- 

739.16 

---------------- 

5835 FOBS/LOCKS/KEYS 1,854.70 0.00 1,854.70 

---------------- 
Account Totals 

-------------- 

-------------- 
1,854.70 

-------------- 

-------------- 

-------------- 

-------------- 

--------------- 

--------------- 
0.00 1,854.70 

---------------- 

5837 GATE REPAIRS 4,834.57 0.00 4,834.57 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

-------------- 
4,834.57 

-------------- 

-------------- 

-------------- 

-------------- 

--------------- 

--------------- 
0.00 

---------------- 
4,834.57 

---------------- 

5845 PEST CONTROL 4,988.00 0.00 4,988.00 
12/01/19 006577 NEW001-742301-Nov 19-Rodent Control 280.00 280.00 5,268.00 
12/01/19 006577 NEW001-742403-Nov 19-Pest Control 159.00 159.00 5,427.00 
12/01/19 11 03 November 2019 Accrual 1,158.00 1,158.00- 4,269.00 
12/31/19 12 03 December 2019 Accrual 878.00 878.00 5,147.00 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

-------------- 

4,988.00 
-------------- 

1,317.00 

------------- -------------- 

-------------- 
1,158.00 

--------------- 

--------------- 

159.00 
---------------- 

5,147.00 

---------------- 

5847 PEST CONTROL - EXTRAS 2,675.00 0.00 2,675.00 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

-------------- 

2,675.00 
-------------- 

-------------- 

-------------- 

-------------- 

--------------- 

--------------- 

0.00 
---------------- 

2,675.00 

---------------- 

5853 FIRE ALARM MONITORING 7,690.00 0.00 7,690.00 

12/10/19 006578 RED003-3319212-Jan 20-Monitoring 540.00 540.00 8,230.00 

12/31/19 12 01 Record Dec'19 Fire Alarm Monitoring 540.00 540.00 8,770.00 

12/31/19 12 02 Rcls Jan'19 Fire Alarm Monitoring 540.00 540.00- 8,230.00 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

-------------- 

7,690.00 
-------------- 

-------------- 

1,080.00 
-------------- 

-------------- 

540.00 
--------------- 

--------------- 

540.00 
---------------- 

8,230.00 

---------------- 

5855 FIRE EXTINGUISHERS 1,173.22 0.00 1,173.22 
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Account No Description Beginning Net Running/Ending 
Trx Date Source Reference Balance Debit Credit Change Balance 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

1,173.22 

-------------- -------------- 

-------------- --------------- 

-------------- --------------- 
0.00 

---------------- 
1,173.22 

---------------- 

5857 FIRE/BLDG ALARM ANNUAL TESTING 1,284.41 0.00 1,284.41 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

1,284.41 

-------------- -------------- 

-------------- --------------- 

-------------- --------------- 
0.00 

---------------- 
1,284.41 

---`------------ 

5860 PLUMBING REPAIRS 40,110.60 0.00 40,110.60 
12/01/19 006554 BEN007-OC26007-4791 Lago Dr #107-HydroJet 637.00 637.00 40,747.60 
12/01/19 006554 BEN007-OC26297-Unit #102-Water Leak Repair 263.25 263.25 41,010.85 
12/01/19 006545 BEN007-OC24849-16512 Blackbeard In #106-Slab Leak 3,774.22 3,774.22 44,785.07 
12/01/19 006545 DEN007-OC23009-16542 Blackbeard Ln #102-Cleared Ki 342.63 342.63 45,127.70 
12/01/19 006545 BEN007-OC26101-Bldg #16581-Pipe Leak Repair 806.78 806.78 45,934.48 
12/01/19 006549 JAM008-87164-4831 Lago Dr #103-Tested Leak in Wall 1,250.00 1,250.00 47,184.48 
12/11/19 006554 BEN007-OC26258-4791 Lago #105-Slab Leak Repair 499.50 499.50 47,683.98 
12/12/19 006570 BEN007-OC26224-4791 Lago Dr #205-Pipe Noise Repair 426.83 426.83 48,110.81 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

40,110.60 
-------------- -------------- 

-------------- --------------- 
8,000.21 

-------------- --------------- 
8,000.21 

---------------- 
48,110.81 

---------------- 

5862 PLUMBING CONTRACT/SERVICE 0.00 0.00 0.00 
12/01/19 006545 BEN007-MOC32445-Storage Tank Descale Service 1,125.00 1,125.00 1,125.00 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

0.00 
-------------- -------------- 

-------------- --------------- 
1,125.00 

-------------- --------------- 
1,125.00 

---------------- 
1,125.00 

---------------- 

5865 TERMITE 10,930.84 0.00 10,930.84 
12/24/19 006571 BUG002-1093780-4861 Lago Dr #107-Termite Treatment 970.00 970.00 11,900.84 
12/31/19 005 Record Prepaid Termite Expense 452.08 452.08 12,352.92 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

10,930.84 

-------------- -------------- 

-------------- --------------- 
1,422.08 

-------------- --------------- 
1,422.08 

---------------- 
12,352.92 

---------------- 

5867 WOOD DAMAGE 7,621.00 0.00 7,621.00 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

7,621.00 
-------------- -------------- 

-------------- --------------- 

-------------- --------------- 
0.00 

---------------- 
7,621.00 

---------------- 

5869 DRYER DUCT CLEANING 298.00 0.00 298.00 
12/03/19 006552 ACT006-55287-Cleaned (180) Dryer Vents 5,400.00 5,400.00 5,698.00 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

298.00 
-------------- -------------- 

-------------- --------------- 
5,400.00 

-------------- --------------- 
5,400.00 

---------------- 
5,698.00 

---------------- 

5870 COMMON AREA MAINTENANCE 67,451.76 0.00 67,451.76 
12/01/19 006581 SHO009-3445-16551 Grunion #105-Shed Door Installat 1,500.00 1,500.00 68,951.76 
12/01/19 006581 SHO009-3446-Loading Zone/Blackbeard-Yellow Stencil 150.00 150.00 69,101.76 
12/27/19 006569 0000017801001-122719-Reimburse-New Elevator Signs 75.32 75.32 69,177.08 
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Period:12/01/19 To 12/31/19 

Account No Description Beginning Net Running/Ending 
Trx Date Source Reference Balance Debit Credit Change Balance 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

67,451.76 

-------------- -------------- 

1,725.32 
-------------- 

-------------- 

--------------- 

--------------- 
1,725.32 

---------------- 
69,177.08 

---------------- 

5873 ELECT_ REPAIRS, LIGHTS, SUPPLI 727.42 0.00 727.42 

Account Totals 727.42 
-------------- -------------- -------------- --------------- 

0.00 727.42 
---------------- 

5877 ROOF REPAIRS/MAINTENANCE 194,140.05 0.00 194,140.05 
12/10/19 006556 CHA004-00006977-4852 Cabana Dr #200-Moisture Intru 390.00 390.00 194,530.05 
12/13/19 006556 CHA004-00006860-16542 Blackbeard Ln-Gutter Inspect 390.00 390.00 194,920.05 
12/16/19 006572 CHA004-00007226-4861 Lago Dr #307-Mositure Intrusi 640.00 640.00 195,560.05 
12/18/19 006572 CHA004-00007317-16581 Grunion In #102/302-Moisture 490.00 490.00 196,050.05 
12/23/19 006572 CHA004-0007297-16581 Grunion In #303-Gutter/Downsp 490.00 490.00 196,540.05 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

194,140.05 

-------------- -------------- 

2,400.00 
-------------- 

-------------- 

--------------- 

--------------- 

2,400.00 
---------------- 

196,540.05 
---------------- 

5881 ACCESS CONTROL/GATE REPAIRS 809.20 0.00 809.20 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

809.20 
-------------- --------------- 

0.00 
---------------- 

809.20 

5882 BOILER REPAIR/MAINT 15,230.46 0.00 15,230.46 
12/01/19 006554 BEN007-OC26175-Bldg #16521-No Hot Water Repair 636.93 636.93 15,867.39 
12/01/19 006554 BEN007-OC26214-4831 Lago Dr #303-No Hot Water Repa 274.86 274.86 16,142.25 
12/01/19 006554 BEN007-OC26312-4791 Lago Dr, Location #2-No Hot Wa 184.50 184.50 16,326.75 
12/10/19 006554 BEN007-OC26204-4831 Lago Dr #207-Water Shut Off Re 250.00 250.00 16,576.75 
12/11/19 006554 BEN007-OC26134-4861 Lago Dr #105-Water Shut Off Re 250.00 250.00 16,826.75 
12/26/19 006570 BEN007-OC26417-4852 Cabana Dr #204-Hydronic Heater 184.50 184.50 17,011.25 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

15,230.46 
-------------- -------------- 

1,780.79 
-------------- 

-------------- 

--------------- 

--------------- 
1,780.79 

---------------- 
17,011.25 

---------------- 

5885 ELEVATOR - CONTRACT 13,149.20 0.00 13,149.20 
12/01/19 ACTPAY KON001-959345669-09/01/19-02/29/20-Elevator Mainte 9,052.44 9,052.44 22,201.64 
12/01/19 11 03 November 2019 Accrual 4,526.22 4,526.22- 17,675.42 
12/06/19 APREVS Rev:KON001-959345669- 9,052.44 9,052.44- 8,622.98 
12/06/19 ACTPAY KON001-959345669-09/01/19-02/29/20-Elevator Mainte 9,252.44 9,252.44 17,875.42 
12/31/19 12 06 Rcls KON001-Inv#959345669-09/19-02/20-ElevatorMain 4,626.22 4,626.22- 13,249.20 
12/31/19 006 Record Kone Elevator Maint Agreement 1,542.07 1,542.07 14,791.27 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

13,149.20 
-------------- -------------- 

19,846.95 
-------------- 

-------------- 
18,204.88 

--------------- 

--------------- 
1,642.07 

---------------- 
14,791.27 

---------------- 

5886 ELEVATOR REPAIRS/ MAINT 10,347.10 0.00 10,347.10 
12/01/19 ACTPAY SPE006-16446-16521 Grunion Ln-Utility Door Repair 1,368.00 1,368.00 11,715.10 
12/06/19 ACTPAY KON001-1157909128-#2 Passenger Elevator Repair 

-------------- -------------- 
205.71 

-------------- --------------- 
205.71 11,920.81 

---------------- 
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Account No Description Beginning Net Running/Ending 
Trx Date Source Reference Balance Debit Credit Change Balance 

Account Totals 10,347.10 
-------------- -------------- 

1,573.71 
-------------- --------------- 

1,573.71 11,920.81 
---------------- 

5890 WATER DAMAGE 118,363.07 0.00 118,363.07 
12/01/19 006581 SHO009-3472-4852 Cabana Dr #104 -Leak Repair 1,945.00 1,945.00 120,308.07 
12/01/19 006581 SHO009-3473-4852 Cabana Dr #104 -Leak Repair 1,500.00 1,500.00 121,808.07 
12/01/19 006565 SPE006-16943-16581 Grunion #303 -Restoration 210.00 210.00 122,018.07 
12/01/19 ACTPAY SPE006-16922-16581 Grunion #102 -Water Intrustion S 168.00 168.00 122,186.07 
12/01/19 ACTPAY SPE006-16948-4831 Lago Dr #103-Water Intrustion Su 198.00 198.00 122,384.07 
12/06/19 APREVS Rev:SPE006-16922- 168.00 168.00- 122,216.07 
12/13/19 006559 ENV007-191228-16581 Grunion Ln #102-Asbestos Surve 480.00 480.00 122,696.07 
12/18/19 006575 ENV007-191248-4831 Lago Dr #104 -Asbestos Survey 480.00 480.00 123,176.07 
12/23/19 006575 ENV007-191255-4861 Lago Or #307 -Asbestos Survey 480.00 480.00 123,656.07 

---------------- 
Account Totals 

-------------- -------------- 
118,363.07 

-------------- -------------- 
5,461.00 

-------------- 

-------------- 
168.00 

--------------- 

--------------- 
5,293.00 123,656.07 

---------------- 

6000 WATER 71,288.25 0.00 71,288.25 
12/01/19 000083 CIT012-120119-10/09/19-11/08/19, 5 Bills 5,167.37 5,167.37 76,455.62 
12/01/19 11 03 November 2019 Accrual 9,380.00 9,380.00- 67,075.62 
12/31/19 12 03 December 2019 Accrual 8,470.00 8,470.00 75,545.62 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

71,288.25 
-------------- -------------- 

13,637.37 
-------------- 

-------------- 
9,380.00 

------`-------- 

--------------- 
4,257.37 

---------------- 
75,545.62 

---------------- 

6005 GAS 52,762.30 0.00 52,762.30 
12/01/19 000082 GAS001-120119-10/16/19-11/15/19, #177-640-3137 2,890.94 2,890.94 55,653.24 
12/01/19 11 03 November 2019 Accrual 4,330.00 4,330.00- 51,323.24 
12/02/19 000086 GAS001-120219-10/16/19-11/15/19, #078-909-9161 1,530.70 1,530.70 52,853.94 
12/03/19 000087 GAS001-120319-10/01/19-10/16/19, #78-909-916-0 855.55 855.55 53,709.49 
12/04/19 000088 GAS001-120419-Service Fee for Phone Payment Du 1.50 1.50 53,710.99 
12/05/19 000089 GAS001-120519-11/15/19-12/17/19 #78-909-9161-0 1,761.25 1,761.25 55,472.24 
12/05/19 000089 GAS001-120519-11/15/19-12/17/19 #78-909-9161-0 1,530.70 1,530.70 57,002.94 
12/05/19 000089 GAS001-120519-11/15/19-12/17/19 #78-909-9161-0 1.00 1.00 57,003.94 
12/30/19 APREVS Rev:GAS001-101819- 856.55 856.55- 56,147.39 
12/31/19 12 03 December 2019 Accrual 4,890.00 4,890.00 61,037.39 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

52,762.30 13,461.64 
-------------- 

5,186.55 
--------------- 

8,275.09 
---------------- 

61,037.39 

6010 ELECTRICITY 63,421.81 0.00 63,421.81 
12/01/19 11 03 November 2019 Accrual 2,960.00 2,960.00- 60,461.81 
12/17/19 000085 SOU014-121719-11/13/19-12/13/19, #2-05-649-397 5,106.95 5,106.95 65,568.76 
12/31/19 12 03 December 2019 Accrual 3,440.00 3,440.00 69,008.76 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

63,421.81 
-------------- -------------- 

8,546.95 
-------------- 

-------------- 
2,960.00 

--------------- 

--------------- 
5,586.95 

---------------- 
69,008.76 

---------------- 

6015 REFUSE DISPOSAL 49,702.30 0.00 49,702.30 
12/01/19 006566 STR004-19409-Special Large Item Pick-Up 25.00 25.00 49,727.30 
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12/01/19 006566 STR004-19434-Dec 19-Waste Control/Large Item Pick 976.00 976.00 50,703.30 

12/01/19 000084 GAR001-0605-000647467-Dec 19-Waste Removal 3,533.17 3,533.17 54,236.47 

Account Totals 49,702.30 4,534.17 4,534.17 54,236.47 

6020 TELEPHONE 888.53 0.00 888.53 

12/01/19 006558 ELE001-2103-11/27/19-Phone & Name Change 5.00 5.00 893.53 

12/31/19 12 03 December 2019 Accrual 140.00 140.00 1,033.53 

Account Totals 888.53 145.00 145.00 1,033.53 

9002 RESERVE REPAYMENT 187,000.00 0.00 187,000.00 

12/31/19 008 Record Reserve Repayment 17,000.00 17,000.00 204,000.00 

Account Totals 187,000.00 

-------------- 

17,000.00 
-------------- -------------- --------------- 

17,000.00 204,000.00 
---------------- 

9010 RESERVE INTEREST 330.97 0.00 330.97 

12/01/19 007 Record Interest Receivable 20.06 20.06- 310.91 

12/31/19 003 Record Pacific Western Interest 24.55 24.55 335.46 

12/31/19 004 Record Sunwest Interest 2.05 2.05 337.51 

12/31/19 007 Record Interest Receivable 23.30 23.30 360.81 

Account Totals 330.97 49.90 20.06 29.84 360.81 

Report Totals 0.00 1,017,469.15 1,017,469.15 0.00 0.00 
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